
MATIARSH I DA}'ANAN D TIN IVERSIT\" ROH'IAK
DEPARTMENT OF PSYCHOLOGY

Over all Provisional Merit List for M.A. Psychology and M.A. Applied isychology
Session 2023-24

l. Provisional meritlistsubjecttoeligibilitycriteriamentionedinProspectuspageno20:"BachdlorDegreewithPsychology
for the duration of three years with atleast45o/o marks in aggregate (42.75% marks for SC/ST/Blind/Visually and Differently
Abled candidates of Haryana only) or any other examination recognized by M.D.University, Rohtak as equivalent thereto".
2. The students have to appear physically in counselling for admission to M.A. Psychology and M.A. Applied Psychology

alongwith all relevant documents in ORIGINAL & 2 Set of photocopy & passport size photo (Application form, DMC of
loth & l2th, UG (lst to 6th Sem & Grand Total), Category Certificate, Latest Character Certificate , Domicile (HR).
Income Certificate Aadhar Card , Family !D etc.)
3. The tlrst counseling will be held on 1410712023. The candidate has to report 09:00 A.M. in the Department and mark their

attendance up to I l:00 A.M. The counseling will start I I :00 A.M.

s.No FORM-NUMBER STUDENT-NAME CATEGORY ROLL NO MARKS

1. M DU230020s26 SONAM HOGC 6723425 93.00

2 M DU230006024 YATISH KUMAR HRY EWS 6723490 89.00

3 MDU230023706 DIYA SHEORAN HOGC 6723102 88.00

4 MDU230001786 NIKITA Ato 6723262 87.00

5 MDU230012936 SARANSH SANGWAN AIO EWS 6723400 87.00

6 M DU230023258 LAKSHIKA Aro 67231,82 86.00

7 M DU230022s 13 LEEJA HRY EWS 6723186 81.00

8 M DU230012862 MAHHIMA Ato 6723191 81.00

9 M DU230004428 TARUN KUMAR SHARMA AIO EWS 6723458 81.00

L0 MDU230008781 HIMANSHIARYA HOGC 6723120 80.00

11. MDU230002463 MUKTA BUDHIRAJA Ato 6723234 79.00

1.2 MDU230013525 HARENDER DHANKHAR HOGC 6723ttl 78.00

13 MDU230013890 MUSKAN HOGC 6723238 78.00

1.4 MDU2300070s3 RITESH BCA 6723358 78.00

L5 M DU230015928 VANDANA HOGC 6723469 78.00
16 M DU230003162 MUSKAN KALAN Aro 6723240 77.00
L7 MDU230005306 KHUSHI HOGC 67231.61 76.00
18 MDU230019458 BHAVYA DAHIYA Ato 6723084 75.00
19 MDU230012405 DISHA DSC 6723101 75,00
20 MDU230006064 KHUSHBHOO HOODA HOGC 6723157 75.00
2t MDU230009904 BHAVIKA HOGC 6723083 73.00
22 MDU230022418 KAVITA SC 67231ss 73.00
23 M DU230016040 MITALI HOGC 672321.6 73.00
24 MDU230021181 NITI DEVI BCA 672327 6 73.00
25 MDU230001326 SHIKHA I-IRY EWS 6723413 73.00
26 M DU230015247 ISH HRY EWS 672312s 72.00r\il
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MDU230027703 JYOTI HOGC 67231,42 72,00
28 MDU230013692 PARUL DAHIYA HOGC 6723287 72.00
29 MDU230013249 TANNU SEHWAG HOGC 6723456 72.00
30 MDU230013924 KHUSHI DAHIYA HOGC 6723163 71,,00
31 MDU230013874 SONEE BCA 6723426 71,.00
32 MDU230020472 ANJALI HOGC 6723039 70.00
33 MDU23001282s MEGHA DAHIYA Alo 672321,2 70.00
34 MDU230007788 MOHIT HRY EWS 672321,9 70.00
35 MDU230011103 SANJAY JILOWA SC 6723396 70.00
36 MDU230010125 KAVITA HOGC 6723153 69.00
37 MDU230013592 HIMANSHI SHARMA HOGC 67231,21. 68.00
38 M DU230018673 AKASH RAJ PATHAK AIO EWS 672301.8 66.00
39 MDU230025412 ANISHA HOGC 6723032 66.00
40 MDU23001,1285 NISHA HOGC 6723269 66.00
4t MDU230008854 SIMMRAN MANI Ato 6723421 65.00
42 MDU230016338 UMA ANTIL BCA 6723462 66.00
43 MDU230013785 AALIKA MALIK HOGC 6723003 6s.00
44 MDU230006022 HIMANSHITANWAR DSC 6723122 6s.00
45 vtDU230005409 NIKITA HOGC 6723263 65.00
46 vIDU230020920 TUSHAR SINGH BASERA HOGC 6723461 65.00
47 MDU230001392 KHUSHBOO BCA 6723158 64.00
+s lvouz:001s781 SAVITA Ato 6723404 64.00
+s lvouz:0018s81 DEEPAIN HOGC 6723090 63.00
50 lMDU230003706 PULKIT

SAHIL

;C 6723329 63.00
51 MDU230022404

SC 6723383 63.00
52 MDU230013477 SHEETAL BCA 6723410 63.00
53 MDU230019164 H IMAN I BCA 672311,9 62 00
54 MDU230012053 KHUSHI BCA 67231,62 62.00
55 MDU230014718 SURENDER PRAJAPATI BCA 6723444 62.00
56 MDU230012546 AAYUSHI PIPLANI HOGC 6723007 61.00
57 MDU230013978 ANUSHKA Ato 6723064 61.00
58 MDU230000530 KALPANA HOGC 67231,45 61.00
59 MDU230001976 PRIYA HOGC 672331.4 61.00
60 MDU230018778 KANIKA SHARMA HOGC 6723L48 60.00
61 MDU2300262ss MOKSHITA AHUJA HOGC 6723224 60.00
62 MDU23002327s PARVEEN JANGRA BCB 6723290 60.00
63 MDU230007224 PRIYA HRY EWS 672331,6 60 00
64 MDU230012613 RITU HOGC 6723364 60.00
65 MDU230013773 rar9!1

SAKSH I

SC 6723388 60.00
66 M DU230018709

BCB 6723389 60.00
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67 MDU230016873 SIDDHANT MOHAN HOGC 6723420 60.00

68 MDU230007922 KOMAL HOGC 6723173 s9.00

69 M DU 230021"045 MONIKA BCA 6723228 s9.00

70 MDU230018814 RAJAT RUHIL Ato 6723338 s9.00

7t M DU230013501 YASHIKA BCB 6723488 s9.00

72 MDU230005770 KOMAL HOGC 6723172 58.00

73 M DU230021707 NIKITA HOGC 6723264 58.00

74 MDU230021809 PARUL HOGC 6723286 s8.00

75 MDU230016830 MEENA HRY EWS 6723210 57.00

76 MDU230009189 RITIKA HOGC 6723359 56.00

77 MDU230009622 SONIA BCA 6723427 56.00

78 MDU230028893 SONIA HOGC 6723429 56.00

79 M DU230029524 VISHAL MEHANDIRATTA HOGC 6723483 s6.00

80 MDU230001195 ANKITA HOGC 6723049 s5.00

81 MDU230018132 ANNU KUMARI Aro 6723060 55.00

82 MDU230011812 ANUPAMA SC 6723063 55.00

83 MDU230028947 RAGHAV GAUTAM HOGC 6723334 55.00

84 MDU230021884 SAKSHI NEHRA HOGC 6723390 55.00

85 MDU230013791 JIGYASA HOGC 6723133 54.00

86 MDU230013629 NITIN SC 672327 8 54.00

87 MDU230005700 SHIVANI HOGC 6723417 54.00

88 MDU230016077 VIPIN HOGC 6723479 54.00

89 M DU230013454 KOMAL SC 6723174 53.00

90 MDU230015397 SUBARNA GANGULY Aro 6723431 53.00

91 MDU230008s80 ANJU SC 6723042 52.00

92 MDU230015924 ANKIT YADAV HOGC 6723048 52.00

93 MDU230013573 KIRAN SC 6723L66 52.00

94 MDU230018690 KUSUM BCB 6723180 52.00

95 MDU230013310 NIDHI HOGC 6723259 s2.00

96 MDU230009708 RAJENDER SINGH SC 6723339 52.00

97 M DU230017891 RAVITA HOGC 672335r 52.00

98 M DU230018600 TANNU SC 6723454 52.00

99 MDU230013357 ARJU HOGC 6723065 51.00

100 MDU230013744 SUMJIT BCA 6723440 51.00

101 MDU230018592 YUKTA SC 6723492 51"00

107 MDU230013987 ISHA SIKKA HOGC 6723127 50.00

103 M DU230021423 ISHITA HOGC 6723129 s0.00

1.04 MDU230026692 MADHU BALA SC 6723L90 s0,00

105 M DU230006s01 ARUN SC 6723068 49.00

106 MDU23OOO8BB8 KAVITA BCB 67231.52 49.00
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HOGC 6723170 49.00
r07 MDU230018396 KIRTI SANGWAN

108 MDU230021644 NANDINI HOGC 6723242 49.00

109 MDU230007180 NISHA HOGC 6723268 49.00

110 MDU230007644 PRIYA HOGC 67233L8 49.00

111 MDU230004180 RITU BCA 6723362 49.00

1.12 MDU230026782 RITU RANI SC 6723367 49.00

113 MDU230017128 ROHIT SC 6723372 49.00

tt4 MDU230013232 TARUN BCA 6723457 49.00

115 MDU230014125 VIRAJ KADIAN HOGC 6723480 49.00

1,1.6 MDU230026886 AJAY BCB 67230L3 48.00

L17 MDU230004642 ARUN KATYAL SC 6723070 48.00

118 MDU230009755 HARSH KUMAR Aro 67231\2 48.00

119 MDU230016043 HEMANT HOGC 6723r1,s 48.00

120 MDU230001295 LAKSHITA SANGWAN HOGC 6723184 48.00

tzr MDU230020361 LAXMI SC 6723185 48.00

172 MDU230016626 RAJAT SC 6723337 48.00

L23 MDU230010565 RAKHI HOGC 6723343 48.00

124 MDU230010484 SIMRAN HRY EWS 6723422 48.00

r25 MDU230010197 SUMAN LATA HOGC 6723439 48.00

176 MDU230011253 ADITI HOGC 6723009 47.00

127 MDU230000360 G U RPREET HOGC 6723L09 47.00

r28 MDU230027157 KAJAL DSC 6723t44 | 47 .00

129 MDU230022456 MANISH PANWAR Ato 6723198 47.00

130 MDU230014790 MUNISH KUMAR Hocc I olzzzzo 47.00

131 MDU230006139 NISHA HOGC 6723267 47.O0

132 MDU230016334 POOJA SC 6723300 47,00

133 MDU230006620 RACHNA HOGC 6723332 47.00

134 MDU230015669 SUNJOSH AHLAWAT HOGC 6723442 47.O0

135 MDU230017024 VANSHIKA HOGC 672347 t 47 .00

r.36 MDU230019106 NEHA BCB 6723254 46.00

L37 MDU230010046 REETU SC 6723353 46.00

L38 MDU230013323 SAKSHI BCA 6723387 46.00

139 MDU230028154 SHREYA GAJANAN TAJNE HOGC 67234L8 46.00

140 MDU230020285 SUDHIR SC 6723434 46.00

t4t MDU230020327 SUKRITI HOGC 6723437 46.00

1.42 MDU230001698 TANNU AIO EWS 6723451 46.00

t43 MDU230013832 UMANG Aro 6723463 46.00

1.44 MDU230017076 AJAY HOGC 67230t1 45.00

r45 MDU230008195 AMIT HOGC 6723025 45.00

146 MDU230007513 ANKIT HOGC 6723045 45.00
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1.47 MDU230002618 DIKSHANT HRY EWS 6723098 45.00

1,48 M DU230002500 ROHIT HOGC 6723369 45.00

149 MDU230004577 SHEETAL SC 6723409 45.00

150 MDU230002064 AMIT KUMAR HRY EWS 6723026 44.00

151 MDU230016768 CHIRAG YADAV BCB 6723088 44.00

1.52 MDU230026235 TIZA HOGC 6723104 44.00

153 MDU230021341 MOHIT I(UMAR Aro 6723222 44.00

1.54 MDU230009964 REI(HA RANI HOGC 6723354 44.00

155 M DU230019154 SH EETAL BCB 6723412 44.00

156 M DU230025707 VISHWAS JINAGAL SC 6723484 44.00

t57 MDU230020702 AAKANKSHA KHATRI HOGC 6723001 43.00

158 MDU230027886 ANKUR RANA HOGC 6723053 43.00

159 M DU230005637 ANNU SC 6723056 43.00

160 MDU230026946 JYOTI HOGC 6723141 43.00

1.61 MDU230021594 KOMAL DSC 6723!7 6 43.00

1.62 M DU230019205 KRISHAN HOGC 6723L78 43.00

163 M DU230023692 LAKSHITA SC 6723183 43.00

164 MDU230008525 MANDEEP BCA 67231.9s 43.00

165 MDU230027361 MOHIT SC 6723219 43.00

166 MDU230017625 PARSHANT SC 6723285 43.00

1.67 MDU230024977 PARVESH SC 6723292 43.00

168 MDU230026060 POONAM SC 6723303 43.00

169 M DU 230014856 RAJNI HOGC 6723341 43.00

170 MDU230012955 SAGAR SINGH BCA 6723380 43.00

t7t MDU2300221.t7 SHIKSHA HOGC 672341,4 43.00

172 MDU230019881 SUBHAM HOGC 6723432 43.00

173 M DU230021616 AMAN SINGH HOGC 6723023 42.00

174 MDU230006411 ANKITA BCA 6723050 42.00

175 MDU230020648 ANKITA HOGC 6723052 42.00

176 MDU230021,1.24 AI\NPURNA SC 67230s4 42.00

177 MDU230019577 DHARMBIR SC 6723095 42,00

178 M DU230005225 DIKSHA HOGC 6723096 42.00

179 M DU230000619 KAVITA VERMA BCB 67231.56 42.00

180. MDU230002922 MADHU DSC 6723188 42.00

181 MDU230015744 MANSI BCB 6723206 42.O0

L82 MDU230000700 NEETU SC 6723248 42.00

183 MDU230022995 PANKAJ BCA 6723283 42.00

184 MDU230018085 PRIKSHIT HOGC 6723313 42.00

185 MDU230025307 ROHIT HOGC 672337 4 42,00

186 M DU230009721 SARIKA SC 672340L 42.00
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187 MDU230029354 SARITA SC, 6723402 42.00

188 M DU230006110 VARSHA BCA
'6723472 42.00

189 MDU230027825 AMIT NARWAL SC 6723027 41.00

190 MDU230010341 ISHA HRY EWS 6723126 4L.00

191 MDU230019208 MANISHA BCB 6723201 41.00

192 M DU230026396 NISHA BCA 672327 1 41.00

193 MDU230019879 NISHA YADAV BCB 6723272 41.00

194 MDU230004780 PRIYANKA BCB 6723320 41.00

195 M DU230023069 REENU RANI SC 6723352 41.00

196 MDU2300221.2L RENU HOGC 6723355 41.00

197 M DU 230021255 RITIKA HOGC 6723361 41.00

198 MDU2300229s6 RITU SC 6723365 41.00

199 MDU230007309 TAMAN NA HOGC 6723448 41.00

200 MDU230010303 TANNU HOGC 6723453 41.00

20r MDU230026318 VARSHA HOGC 6723473 4L.00

202 MDU230018750 AASTHA HOGC 6723006 40.00

203 MDU230004100 ANNU HOGC 6723055 40.00

204 MDU230022496 HARSHITA PHOGAT HOGC 67231.13 40.00

20s MDU230028636 MAN MOH IT SC 6723205 40.00

206 M DU230029741 MOHIT NEHRA HRY EWS 6723223 40.00

207 MDU230010213 PARVEEN HOGC 6723289 40.00

208 M DU23001.4966 RIYA BCA 6723368 40.00

209 MDU230000651 SANGEETA SC 6723394 40.00

210 MDU230000656 SHRUTI HOGC 67234L9 40.00

21.1 MDU23OOL227T SUJITA KUMARI DSC 6723436 40.00

212 MDU230019858 SUSHMITA SC 6723447 40.00

213 M DU230002887 ANJALI HOGC 6723035 39.00

21.4 MDU230001771 ARTI HoGC (PwD) 6723066 39.00

215 MDU230023172 BHARTI HOGC 6723080 39.00

2L6 MDU230023918 DIKSHA Ato 6723097 39.00

217 M DU230009612 JATIN SC 6723L31 39.00

218 MDU23001321_1 JYOTI RANI HRY EWS 67231.43 39.00

219 M DU230014674 MEENA SC 6723209 39.00

220. MDU230020578 PRAKRAM HOGC 6723305 39.00

22I MDU230011188 RITU HOGC 6723363 39.00

222 MDU230007274 RU PALI HOGC 6723377 39.00

273 MDU230027132 SONIA SC 6723428 39.00

224 MDU230019529 SUGANDH HOGC 6723435 39.00

225 MDU23001,5807 VINTI SC 6723478 39.00

226 M DU230010164 VISHAL SC 672348r 39.00
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227 M DU230019141 AARTI DEVI H RY,EWS 6723004 38.00
228 MDU230017116 AKSHU Aro 6723020 38.00
229 MDU230019042 ANU BCA 672306L 38.00
230 MDU230028926 BHARTI HOGC 6723081 38.00
23L M DU230008902 DEEPAK BCB 6723091 38.00
232 MDU230012276 JYOTI HOGC 6723136 38.00
233 MDU230006364 KIRAN SC 67231.65 38.00
234 M DU230020014 MADH U HOGC 67231.89 38.00
23s MDU230022104 MAINKA HRY EWS 6723192 38.00
236 M DU230017937 MINAKSHI SC 672321,5 38.00
237 MDU230024372 NISHU BCA 6723274 38.00
238 MDU230010091 POOJA SC 6723298 38.00
239 MDU230008407 PREETI KUMARI HOGC 6723312 38.00
240 MDU230021079 RAJ ESH SC 6723340 38.00
241 MDU230025226 RITU BCB 6723366 38.00
242 MDU23002421,9 SAHIL Aro 6723384 38.00
243 MDU230029515 SAHIL KUMAR BCA 6723386 38.00
244 M DU230022638 SAPNA SC 6723399 38.00
245 MDU230007296 SAVITA BCA 6723403 38.00
246 MDU230004451 TANNU BCB 6723452 38.00
247 MDU230012096 TINU HOGC 67234s9 38.00
248 MDU230025901 USHA RANI SC 6723467 38.00
249 MDU230009347 AASHU SC 672300s 37.00
2s0 MDU230028876 ALISHA Aro 5723021 37.00
251 M DU2300192s3 AMAN SC 6723022 37 .00
252 MDU230026287 AMAN SINGH AIO EWS 6723024 37.00
253 MDU23000737s BHARTI GAIRATHI BCB 6723082 37.00
254 M DU23001824s CHANCHAL HOGC 6723085 37.00
255 MDU230018852 KRISHAN HOGC 6723177 37.00
256 MDU230016003 MANI RATNESHWAR SC 6723196 37.00
257 M DU230008322 MEENA SC 6723208 37.00
2s8 M DU23000542s MOH IT BCA 6723217 37.00
2s9 M DU230013113 MUKLUL HOGC 6723233 37.00
260 MDU230008897 NEHA SC 6723251 37.00
26L MDU230008284 NITIN BCB 6723277 37.00
262 MDU230019417 PRIYANKA HOGC 6723325 37.00
263 MDU230018416 RAVEENA HRY EWS 6723346 37.00
264 MDU230005003 SUDHA BCB 6723433 37.00
26s MDU230015857 VISHAL KUMAR SC 6723482 37.00
266 MDU230018320 AJAY HOGC 6723012 36.00
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267 MDU23001,8119 AJAY KUMAR HOGC 67230L5 36.00

268 MDU230019868 ANJALI SC 6723038 36.00

269 MDU2300L3122 BABLI DSC 6723079 36.00

270 M DU230024251 GURUVACHAN SC 6723110 36.00

271. M DU230004029 KOMAL BCA 67231,71, 36.00

272 M DU230003436 MANISH BCA 67231,97 36.00

273 M DU230025483 MANJEET SC 6723202 36.00

2t4 M DU230018815 NEESHU KUMARI HOGC 6723247 36.00

275 M DU230003453 NITU HOGC 6723282 36.00

276 MDU230014878 PINKI SC 6723294 36.00

277 MDU230007427 PRIYA BCB 67233t7 36.00

278 MDU23001,2622 RACHNA SC 6723333 36.00
279 M DU230020957 RAHUL HRY EWS 6723336 36.00

280 MDU230007863 RAVINDER HOGC 6723349 36,00

281 MDU230011621 SANDEEP YADAV BCB 6723392 36.00

282 MDU230000701 ANCHAL SC 6723029 35.00
283 MDU230016835 ANJALI SC 6723036 3s.00
284 MDU230018904 ANKIT DAHIYA HRY EWS 6723046 3s.00

285 MDU230006783 ANNU HOGC 6723057 35.00
286 M DU230014872 ANNU SC 6723059 35.00
287 MDU230008220 ARTI BCA 6723067 35.00
288 MDU230010561 GUNJAN BCA 6723108 35.00
289 MDU230012136 HIMANI HOGC 67231.1.8 35.00
290 MDU230014605 ISHIKA SC 6723128 35.00
29r MDU230018414 JASHAN KUMAR SC 6723L30 35.00
792 MDU230013975 JYOTI AIO EWS 6723137 35.00
293 M DU230000613 KAREENA BCA 67231,50 35.00
294 M DU230000321 KAVITA BCA 67231.5r 35.00
295 M DU230018206 KI RTI HOGC 67231.69 35.00
296 M DU230018075 MAMTA HOGC 67231.93 3s.00
297 MDU230028432 MANJU HOGC 6723204 3s.00
298 MDU230005554 MINAKSHI HOGC 672321.4 3s.00
299 MDU230022775 NEHA HOGC 67232s6 3s.00
300 MDU230020427 NICKY HOGC 67232s8 35.00
301 M DU230011330 NITISH KUMAR BCA 6723281 35.00
302 MDU230021150 POOJA KUMARI HOGC 6723302 35.00
303 MDU230015668 SAH IL BCA 6723381 35.00
304 MDU230017379 SHEELA BCB 6723408 35.00
305 MDU230013861 SHEETAL SC 672341.1. 35.00
306 MDU23001"8091 ANITA HRY EWS 6723033 34.00
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307 MDU230013428 ASHISH BARAK HOGC 6723073 34.00

308 MDU230004063 DURGESH HOGC 6723L03 34.00

309 MDU230014390 MEENU SC 67232L1, 34.00

310 M DU230026706 NARVEER SINGH AIO EWS 6723243 34.00

31L MDU230000643 NEHA HOGC 6723249 34.00

31.2 MDU230018000 ROHIT HOGC 6723373 34.00

313 MDU230016888 SONIA KUMARI HOGC 6723430 34.00

314 MDU230029449 ANISH HOGC 672303L 33.00

315 M DU230005029 ARUN KUMAR SC 672307 t 33.00

316 MDU230022825 ASHISH KUMAR SC 6723075 33.00

317 MDU230009431 KAMAL SC 6723L46 33.00

318 MDU230011697 KHUSHBOO SC 67231s9 33.00

319 M DU230014683 KOMAL SC 6723175 33.00

320 M DU230006122 KUSUM HOGC 6723179 33.00

371 M DU230004293 MANISHA BCA 67231.99 33.00

322 MDU230028904 NITESH KUMAR HOGC 6723275 33.00

323 M DU230021693 SACHIN HOGC 6723378 33.00

324 MDU230016848 SEEMA HOGC 6723407 33.00

325 MDU23001.5396 SONAM HOGC 6723424 33.00

326 MDU230016265 SUNITA HOGC 6723441. 33.00

327 MDU230008536 TAMAN NA HOGC 6723449 33.00

328 MDU23001.8131 TAMAN NA Ato 6723450 33.00

329 MDU230013883 AKASH KUMAR HOGC 67230t7 32.00

330 MDU230019887 ANJU BCB 6723044 32.00

331 MDU230002249 DIPIKA Aro 6723tOO 32.00

332 M DU230022882 NIKKI SC 672326s 32.00

333 MDU230019610 SAHIL SC 6723382 32.00

334 MDU230026130 ASHISH DHULL HOGC 6723074 31.00

335 M DU 230020800 DAVID VAISHNAV BCA 6723089 31.00

336 MDU230028390 DINESH KUMAR DSC 6723099 31.00

337 MDU230012197 KAVITA BCB 6723154 31.00

338 MDU230005986 LEKH RAJ HOGC 67231,87 31.00

339 MDU230017787 NAVEEN HOGC 6723244 31.00

340 MDU230019931 NIKUNJ HOGC 6723266 31.00

34L MDU230009235 PARVEEN KUMAR SC 6723291 31.00

342 MDU230020257 PAWAN HOGC 6723293 31.00

343 M DU 230007341 POOJA HOGC 6723297 31.00

344 MDU230019512 PRIYANKA HOGC 6723326 31.00

345 M DU230027890 PRIYANKA HOGC 6723328 31.00

346 MDU230016400 RAVINA Aro 6723348 31.00
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RESHMA SC 6723357 31.00
347 MDU230020769

672337 6 31.00
348 MDU230001659 RUCHIKA BCB

6723385 31.00
349 MDU230017801 SAHII KIJMAR SC

SC 67 23014 30.00
350 MDU230029386 A IAY

HOGC 6723072 30.00
351 MDU230023736 ARVIND

SC 6723138 30.00
352 MDU230016637 JYOTI

HOGC 67231,67 30.00
353 MDU230028080 I(IRAN DEVI

BCA 6723227 30.00
354 MDU230017718 MO N IKA

6723255 30.00
3s5 MDU230021837 NEHA HOGC

SC 6723288 30.00
356 MDU230026401 PARVATI

HOGC 6723296 30.00
357 MDU230007099 POO IA

HOGC 672337 L 30.00
3s8 MDU230014255 ROHIT

SC 6723395 30.00
359 MDU230015908 SANGFFTA

HOGC 6723397 30.00
360 MDU230008782 AN IO DEVI

SC 6723443 30.00
361 MDU230016761.

qIJNNY

BCA 6723470 30.00
362 MDU230015950 VANDANA

HOGC 6723477 I 3o.oo
363 MDU230018403 \/INAY KUMAR

SC 6723043 29.00
364 MDU230013024 AN IIJ

BCB 6723107 29.00
36s MDU230020334 GTJLSHAN

SC 6723235 29.00
366 MDU230024806 MUNISH

BCA 6723257 29.00
367 MDU230026841 NFHA

SC 6723273 29.00
368 MDU230028098 NISHANT

]cB 67233t5 29.00
369 MDU23000s042 PRIYA

]CA b723319 29.00
370 MDU230013069 PRIYA

tOGC 6723344 29.00
371 MDU230026814 RAKHI DEVI

OGC 6723360 29.00
372 MDU230012689 RITIKA

3CA 6723468 29.00
373 MDU230012716 VANDANA

BCB 6723476 29.00
374 MDU230002160 VIJETA

6723124 28.00
375 lwtouz3ooo2Tt3 HIINNY BCA

HRY EWS 6723135 28.00
376 M DU230020329 ITESH

BCA 6723L60 28.00
377 MDU230001842 KHUSHI

378 MDU230028281 MANJEET BCA 6723203 28.00

BCA 672322s 28.00
379 MDU230008659 MONIKA

BCA 6723323 28.00
380 M DU23001-3147 PRIYANKA

SC 6723345 28.00
381 MDU230008812 RANJANA

HOGC 6723375 28.00
382 MDU230023043 ROMI

383 MDU2300136s1 STJMAN HOGC 6723438 28.00

SC 67231.68 27 .AO
384 MDU230016407 KIRAN LANGAIN

MONIKA YADAV BCB 6723230 27 .00
385 MDU230007631

HOGC 6723321 27 .00
386 MDU230005054 PRIYANKA
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387 MDU230022703 PRIYANKA SC 6723327 27.00
388 MDU230017198 RAHUL HOGC 6723335 27.00
389 MDU23001801s ANJALI BHORIA SC 6723040 26.00
390 MDU230008415 ANNU HOGC 6723058 26.00
391 MDU2300201ss MUI(ESH KUMARI SC 6723232 26,00
392 M DU230006916 NEHA HOGC 67232sO 26.00
393 MDU230003428 HEMLATA SC 67231,17 25.00
394 MDU230029077 JITENDER SC 6723L34 25.00
395 MDU230016950 JYOTI BCA 67231,39 25.00
396 M DU230007310 SUSHMA BCB 6723446 25.00
397 M DU23000s082 AKASH DSC 672301,6 24.00
398 MDU230020256 SHIVA HOGC 672341.5 24.00
399 MDU230029339 JATIN SC 67231,32 23.00
400 MDU230026950 SANDHYA HOGC 6723393 23.00
401 M DU230022885 DEEPAN HRY EWS 6723093 22.00
402 MDU230014510 UPASANA DSC 6723465 20.00
403 MDU230028569 KUSUM SC 6723181 19.00
404 MDU230022201 MANVI HOGC 6723207 19.00



MAIIARSHI DAYANAND TINIVT]RSITY,, ROTITAK
DEPARTM ENI' OF PS}'(]I IOLOGY

Over all Provisional Merit l,ist for M.A. Psychologv and M.A. Applied Psychology

Session 2023-24

l. provisional merit list subject to eligibility criteria mentioned in Prospectus page no ZU: "6acnelor uegree wlln rsycnorogy

forthe duration of three years with atleast45o/omarks in aggregate (42.75o/omarks for SC/STiBlind/Visually and Differently

Abled candidates of Haryana only) or any other examination recognized by M.D.University, Rohtak as equivalent thereto".

2. The students have to appear physically in counselling for admission to M.A. Psychology and M.A. Applied Psychology

alongwith all relevant documents in ORIGINAL & 2 Set of photocopy & passport size photo (Application form, DMC of

lgth & l2th, UC (lst to 6th Sem & Grand Total), Category Certificate, Latest Character Certificate , Domicile (HR)'

Income Certificate Aadhar Card , Family ID etc.)

3. The first counseling will be held on 14/0712023. The candidate has to report 09:00 A.M. in the Department and mark their

attendance up to I l:00 A.M. The cotrnseling will start I I :00 A.M.

AIO

S.NO FORM-NTIMBER STT]DENT_NAME CATEGORY ROI,I, NO MARKS

I MDU230020s26 SONAM HOGC 6723425 93.00

2 MDr.J230006024 YN I ISII KI IMAR llRY EWS 6723490 89.00

1J MDU230023706 DIYA SHE,ORAN HOGC 6723102 88.00

4 MDU230001786 NIKITA AIO 6723262 87.00

5 MDU230012936 SARANSFI SANGWAN AIO EWS 6723400 87.00

6 MDU230023258 LAKSHIKA AIO 6723182 86.00

7 MDU230022513 LEEJA HRY EWS 6723186 81 .00

8 MDU230012862 MAHHIMA AIO 6723191 81.00

9 MDrJ230004428 TARUN KIJMAR SHARM, AIO EWS 6723458 81 .00

l0 MD[J230008781 HIMANST]I ARYA IIOG(] 6723t20 80.00

1l MDU230002463 MUK'IA BI.JDHIRAJA Alo 6723234 79.00

12 MDU2300 t3525 I IARI:NDI:R D} IANKIIAR IIOGC 6723111 78.00

l3 MDU230013890 MUSKAN HOGC 6723238 78.00

14 MDr.J230007053 RITESH BCA 6723358 78.00

l5 MDU2300l 5928 VANDANA HOGC 6723469 78.00

16 MDU230003 162 MUSKAN KAL,AN AIO 6723240 77.00

t7 MDU230005306 KHTJSHI HOGC 6723t61 76.00

l8 MDtJ230019458 BHAVYA DAHIYA AIO 6123084 75.00

19 MDU230012406 DISI{A DSC 6723101 75.00

20 MDU230006064 KI{TJSIJR}IOO I IOODA Irocc 6723157 75.00

2t MDtJ230009904 BT.IAVIKA I-IOGC 6723083 73.00

22 MDLl2300224l 8 KN VI'I'A SC 6723155 73.00

23 MDU230016040 MIl'AI-I HOGC 6123216 73.00

24 MDU23002l l8l NITI DEVI BCA 6723276 73.00

25 MDU230001326 SHIKFIA HRY trWS 6123413 73.00

26 MDU230015247 IS}I HRY EWS 6723125 72.00
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I27
t- . .- MDU230027703 JYOTI HOGC 6723142 72.00

28 MDU230013692 PARUL DAHIYA HOGC 6723287 72.00
29 MDU230013249 TANNU SEHWAG HOGC 67234s6 72.0O
30 MDU230013924 KHUSHI DAHIYA HOGC 67231,63 71..00
31 MDU230013874 SONEE BCA 6723426 71,.00
32 MDU230020472 ANJALI HOGC 6723039 70.00
33 MDU230012825 MEGHA DAHIYA Alo 67232L2 70.00
34 MDU230007788 MOHIT HRY EWS 672321,9 70.00
35 MDU230011103 SANJAY JILOWA SC 6723396 70.00
36 MDU230010125 KAVITA HOGC 67231.53 69.00
37 MDU230013592 HIMANSHISHARMA HOGC 67231,21, 68.00
38 MDU230018673 AKASH RAJ PATHAK AIO EWS 67230L8 66.00
39 MDU23002541,2 ANISHA {OGC 6723032 66.00
40 MDU230011285 NISHA iOGC 6723269 66.00
41 MDU230008854 SIMMRAN MANI ro 6723421 56 00
42 MDU230016338 JMA ANTIL ]CA 6723462 66.00
43 MDU23001378s ry

IIMANSHITANWAR
IOGC 6723003 6s,00

44 MDU230006022 )SC 67231,22 65.00
45 MDU230005409 IKITA HOGC 6723263 I os.oo
46 MDU230020920 UsHAR srNGH BASERA lnocc 6723461. I os.oo
47 MDU230001392 KHUSHBoo lacn 67231,58 I o+.oo
48 MDU23oo1s781 lsnvtrn Aro 6723404 64.00
49 MDU230018581 DEEPAIN HOGC 6723090 I oE.oo
50 MDU230003706 PULKIT SC 6723329 63.00
51 MDU230022404 SAHIL SC 6723383 63.00
52 MDU230013477 SHEETAL BCA 672341,0 63,00
53 MDU230019164 HIMANI

KHUSHI

BCA 6723L19 62 00
54 MDU230012053

BCA 6723162 62.OO
55 MDU230014718 SURENDER PRAJAPATI BCA 6723444 62 00
56 MDU230012546 AAYUSHI PIPLANI HOGC 6723007 61.00
57 MDU230013978 ANUSHKA Aro 6723064 61.00
58 MDU230000530 KALPANA HOGC 67231,45 61.00
59 MDU230001976 PRIYA HOGC 672331.4 61.00
60 MDU230018778 KANIKA SHARMA HOGC 67231,49 60.00
61 MDU230026255 MOKSHITA AHUJA HOGC 6723224 60.00
62 MDU23002327s PARVEEN JANGRA BCB 6723290 60.00
63 MDU230007224 PRIYA

RITU

HRY EWS 672331,6 60 00
64 MDU230012613

HOGC 6723364 60.00C Mpu230013773

MDU230018709

SAKSHI

66
SC 6723388 60.00

5l\K5I-J I BCB 6723389 60.00
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67 MDU230016873 SIDDHANT MOHAN HOGC 6723420 60.00
68 MDU230007922 KOMAL HOGC 6723173 s9.00
69 MDU230021045 MO N IKA BCA 6723228 59.00
70 M DU230018814 RAJAT RUHIL Ato 6723338 59.00
71 M DU230013501 YASHIKA BCB 6723488 s9.00
72 MDU23000s770 KOMAL HOGC 6723L72 s8.00
73 MDU230021707 NIKITA HOGC 6723264 58.00
74 MDU230021809 PARUL HOGC 6723286 58,00
75 MDU230016830 MEENA HRY EWS 6723210 57.00
76 M DU230009189 RITIKA HOGC 6723359 56.00
77 MDU230009622 SONIA BCA 6723427 56.00
78 MDU230028893 SONIA HOGC 6723429 56.00
79 M DU230029524 VISHAL MEHANDIRATTA HOGC 6723483 56.00
80 MDU230001195 ANKITA HOGC 6723049 s5.00
81 MDU230018132 ANNU KUMARI Ato 6723060 s5.00
82 MDU230011812 ANUPAMA SC 6723063 55.00
83 MDU230028947 RAGHAV GAUTAM HOGC 6723334 s5.00
84 MDU230021884 SAKSHI NEHRA HOGC 6723390 55.00
85 MDU230013791 JIGYASA HOGC 6723133 54.00
86 MDU230013629 NITIN SC 6723278 54.00
87 MDU230005700 SHIVANI HOGC 6723417 54.00
88 MDU230016077 VIPIN HOGC 6723479 54.00
89 MDU2300134s4 KOMAL SC 672317 4 53.00
90 M DU230015397 SUBARNA GANGULY Ato 672343L 53.00
91 M DU230008580 ANJU SC 6723042 52.00
92 MDU230015924 ANKIT YADAV HOGC 6723048 52.00
93 MDU230013573 KIRAN SC 67231.66 52.00
94 MDU230018690 KUSUM BCB 6723180 52.00
95 MDU230013310 NIDHI HOGC 6723259 52.00
96 MDU230009708 RAJENDER SINGH SC 6723339 52.00
97 MDU230017891 RAVITA HOGC 672335L 52.00
98 MDU230018600 TANNU SC 6723454 52.00
99 MDU230013357 ARJU HOGC 672306s 51.00
100 MDU230013744 SUMJIT BCA 6723440 51.00
101 M DU230018592 YUKTA SC 6723492 51.00
102 MDU230013987 ISHA SIKKA HOGC 6723127 50.00
103 MDU230021423 ISHITA HOGC 67231"29 50.00
1.04 MDU230026692 MADHU BAIA SC 6723190 50.00
105 MDU230006501 ARUN SC 6723068 49.00
106 MDU230008888 KAVITA BCB 67231.52 49.00
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101 MDU230018396 KIRTI SANGWAN HOGC 6723170 49.00

108 MDU230021"644 NANDINI HOGC 6723242 49.00

109 MDU230007180 NISHA HOGC 6723268 49.00

110 MDU230007644 PRIYA HOGC 67233L8 49.00

1,1.L MDU230004180 RITU BCA 6723362 49.00

tt2 M DU230026782 RITU RANI SC 6723367 49.00

113 MDU230017128 ROHIT SC 6723372 49.00

L1.4 MDU230013232 TARUN BCA 6723457 49.00

115 MDU23001,4125 VIRAJ KADIAN HOGC 6723480 49.00

tL6 MDU230026886 AJAY BCB 6723013 48.00

I17 M DU230004642 ARUN KATYAL SC 6723070 48.00

118 MDU230009755 HARSH KUMAR Aro 6723112 48.00

119 MDU230016043 HEMANT HOGC 672311,5 48.00

120 MDU230001295 LAKSHITA SANGWAN HOGC 6723L84 48.00

121 M DU230020361 LAXMI SC 67231.85 48.00

122 MDU230016626 RAJAT SC 6723337 48.00

173 M DU230010565 RAKHI HOGC 6723343 48.00

L24 MDU230010484 SIMRAN HRY EWS 6723422 48.00

125 MDU230010197 SUMAN LATA HOGC 6723439 48.00

126 MDU230011.253 ADITI HOGC 6723009 47.00

177 MDU230000360 G U RPREET HOGC 67231,09 47.00

128 MDU230027157 KAJAL DSC 6723L44 47,00

129 MDU230022456 MANISH PANWAR Ato 67231.98 47.00

130 MDU230014790 MUNISH KUMAR HOGC 6723236 47.00

13L M DU230006139 NISHA HOGC 6723267 47.00

132 MDU230016334 POOJA SC 6723300 47.00

133 M DU230006620 RACHNA HOGC 6723332 47.00

134 MDU230015669 SUNJOSH AHLAWAT HOGC 6723442 47 ,00

135 MDU230017024 VANSHIKA HOGC 6723471. 47.00

136 MDU230019106 NEHA BCB 6723254 46.00

r37 MDU230010046 REETU SC 6723353 45.00

138 MDU230013323 SAKSH I BCA 6723387 46.00

139 M DU230028154 SHREYA GAJANAN TAJNE HOGC 67234L8 46.00

1,40 MDU230020285 SUDHIR SC 6723434 46.00

1.41. MDU230020327 SUKRITI HOGC 6723437 46.00

1.42 M DU230001698 TANNU AIO EWS 6723451 46.00

1.43 MDU230013832 UMANG Aro 6723463 46.00

144 MDU230017076 AJAY HOGC 672301,1 45.00

1.45 M DU230008195 AMIT HOGC 672302s 45.00

1.46 MDU230007513 ANKIT HOGC 6723045 45.00
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1.47 M DU230002618 DIKSHANT HRY EWS 6723098 45.00
1.48 MDU230002s00 ROHIT HOGC 6723369 45.00
1.49 MDU2.30004577 SHEETAL SC 6723409 45.00
150 MDU230002064 AMIT KUMAR HRY EWS 6723026 44.00
151 MDU230016758 CHIRAG YADAV BCB 6723088 44.00
1.52 MDU230026235 FIZA HOGC 6723104 44.00
153 MDU230021341 MOHIT KUMAR Aro 6723222 44.00
1.54 MDU230009964 REI(HA RANI HOGC 67233s4 44.00
155 MDU230019154 SH EETAL BCB 672341,2 44,00
156 MDU230025707 VISHWAS JINAGAL SC 6723484 44.00
157 M DU230020702 AAKANKSHA KHATRI HOGC 6723001 43.00
158 MDU230027886 ANKUR RANA HOGC 67230s3 43.00
159 M DU230005537 ANNU SC 67230s6 43.00
160 MDU230026945 JYOTI HOGC 67231,41 43.00
161 MDU230021594 KOMAL DSC 672317 6 43.00
L62 M DU230019205 KRISHAN HOGC 6723L78 43.00
163 MDU230023692 LAKSHITA SC 6723183 43.00
1.64 MDU230008525 MANDEEP BCA 672319s 43.00
165 MDU230027361 MOH IT SC 672321,9 43.00
166 MDU230017625 PARSHANT SC 6723285 43.00
1.67 MDU230024977 PARVESH SC 6723292 43.00
168 MDU230026060 POONAM SC 6723303 43.00
169 MDU230014856 RAJNI HOGC 6723341 43.00
170 MDU230012955 SAGAR SINGH BCA 6723380 43.00
171. MDU2300221.17 SHIKSHA HOGC 672341.4 43.00
172 MDU230019881 SUBHAM HOGC 6723432 43.00
173 MDU230021616 AMAN SINGH HOGC 6723023 42.00
174 MDU230006411 ANKITA BCA 6723050 42.00
175 MDU230020648 ANKITA HOGC 6723052 42.00
1.76 MDU2300211.24 ANNPURNA SC 6723054 42.00
1.77 MDU230019577 DHARMBIR SC 672309s 42.00
178 MDU23000s225 D-IKSHA HOGC 6723096 42.0O
179 MDU230000619 KAVITA VERMA BCB 67231,56 42.00
180 MDU230002922 MADH U DSC 67231,99 42.0O
181 MDU230015744 MANSI BCB 6723206 42.00
182 MDU230000700 N EETU SC 6723248 42.00
183 M DU230022995 PANKAJ BCA 6723283 42.00
1"84 MDU230018085 PRIKSH IT HOGC 6723313 42.00
185 M DU23002s307 ROHIT HOGC 6723374 42.00
186 MDU230009721 SARIKA SC 6723401 42.00
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t8'7 M DU230029354 SARITA SC 6723402 42,00
188 MDU230006110 VARSHA BCA 6723472 42.00
189 MDU23002782s AMIT NARWAL SC 6723027 41.00
190 M DU230010341 ISHA HRY EWS 6723126 41.00
1.9L MDU230019208 MANISHA BCB 6723201 41.00
1.92 M DU230026396 NISHA BCA 6723271. 41.00
193 MDU23001-9879 NISHA YADAV BCB 6723272 41.00
194 MDU230004780 PRIYANKA BCB 6723320 41..00
195 M DU230023069 REENU RANI SC 6723352 41.00
L96 MDU23002212L RENU HOGC 67233ss 41.00
1.97 MDU2300212ss RITIKA HOGC 6723361 41.00
1_98 MDU2300229s6 RITU SC 6723365 41.00
199 MDU230007309 TAMAN NA HOGC 6723448 41.00
200 MDU230010303 TANNU HOGC 6723453 41.00
201. MDU230026318 VARSHA HOGC 6723473 41.00
202 MDU230018750 AASTHA HOGC 6723006 40.00
203 M DU230004100 ANNU HOGC 6723055 40.00
204 MDU230022496 HARSHITA PHOGAT HOGC 6723113 40.00
205 MDU230028636 MAN MOHIT SC 6723205 40.00
206 MDU230029741. MOHIT NEHRA HRY EWS 6723223 40.00
207 MDU230010213 PARVEEN HOGC 6723289 40.00
208 MDU230014966 RIYA BCA 6723368 40.00
209 MDU230000651 SANGEETA SC 6723394 40.00
2L0 M DU2300006s6 SHRUTI HOGC 672341.9 40.00
21.1 MDU2300L2271. SUJITA KUMARI DSC 6723436 40.00
21.2 M DU230019858 SUSHMITA SC 6723447 40.00
213 MDU230002887 ANJALI HOGC 6723035 39.00
2L4 MDU230001771 ARTI HoGC (PwD) 6723066 39.00
21,5 MDU2300231.72 BHARTI HOGC 6723080 39.00
21.6 MDU230023918 DIKSHA Ato 6723097 39.00
217 MDU230009612 JATIN SC 6723131 39.00
218 MDU230013211 JYOTI RANI HRY EWS 67231,43 39.00
219 MDU230014674 MEENA SC 6723209 39 00
220 MDU230020578 PRAKRAM HOGC 6723305 39.00
22I M DU230011188 RITU HOGC 6723363 39.00
222 MDU230007274 RUPALI HOGC 6723377 39.00
223 MDU230027r32 SONIA SC 6723428 39.00
224 MDU230019529 SUGANDH HOGC 6723435 39.00
225 M DU230015807 VINTI SC 672347 I 39.00
226 MDU230010164 VISHAL SC 6723481 39.00
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227 MDU2300191_41 AARTI DEVI HRY EWS 6723004 38.00
228 MDU230017116 AKSHU Ato 5723020 38.00
229 MDU230019042 ANU BCA 672306L 38.00
230 MDU230028926 BHARTI HOGC 6723081 38.00
231 MDU230008902 DEEPAK BCB 6723091 38.00
232 MDU230012276 JYOTI HOGC 6723136 38.00
233 MDU230006354 KIRAN SC 6723165 38.00
234 MDU230020014 MADH U HOGC 6723189 38.00
235 MDU230022704 MAIN KA HRY EWS 6723192 38.00
236 MDU230017937 MINAKSHI c 672321s 38.00
237 MDU230024372 NISHU BCA 672327 4 38.00
238 MDU230010091 POOJA SC 6723298 38.00
239 MDU230008407 PREETI KUMARI HOGC 6723312 38.00
240 M DU230021079 RAJESH SC 6723340 38.00
241 MDU230025226 Rrru lsce 6723366 38,00
242 MDU23002421.9 SAHIL Inro 6723384 38.00
243 MDU230029515 SAHIL KUMAR BCA 6723386 38.00
244 MDU230022638 SAPNA SC 6723399 38.00
245 MDU230007296 SAVITA BCA 6723403 38.00
246 M DU230004451 TANNU BCB 6723452 38.00
247 MDU230012096 TINU HOGC 6723459 38.00
248 M DU230025901 USHA RANI SC 6723467 38.00
249 MDU230009347 AASHU SC 6723005 37.00
250 M DU230028876 ALISHA Ato 6723021 37.00
251 M DU230019253 AMAN SC 6723022 37.00
252 MDU230026287 AMAN SINGH AIO EWS 6723024 37.00
253 MDU230007375 BHARTI GAIRATHI BCB 6723082 37.00
254 MDU230018245 CHANCHAL HOGC 672308s 37.00
255 MDU230018852 KRISHAN HOGC 6723177 37.00
256 MDU230016003 MANI RATNESHWAR SC 6723196 37.00
257 M DU230008322 MEENA SC 6723208 37.00
258 MDU230005425 MOHIT BCA 6723217 37.00
259 MDU230013113 MUKLUL HOGC 6723233 37.00
260 M DU230008897 NEHA SC 6723251 37.00
26L MDU230008284 NITIN BCB 6723277 37.00
262 M DU230019417 PRIYANKA HOGC 6723325 37.00
263 MDU230018416 RAVEENA HRY EWS 6723346 37.00
264 MDU230005003 SUDHA BCB 6723433 37.00
265 MDU2300158s7 VISHAL KUMAR SC 6723482 37.00
266 MDU230018320 A]AY HOGC 672301,2 .36.00
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267 MDU230018119 AJAY KUMAR H,OGC 6723015 36.00
268 M DU230019868 ANJALI SC 6723038 36.00
269 MDU23001,3722 BABLI DSC 6723079 36.00
270 MDU230024251, GURUVACHAN SC 672311.0 36.00
271 MDU230004029 KOMAL BCA 67231.71 36.00
272 MDU230003436 MANISH BCA 6723197 36.00
273 M DU230025483 MANJEET SC 6723202 36.00
274 MDU230018815 NEESHU KUMARI HOGC 6723247 36.00
275 MDU230003453 NITU HOGC 6723282 36.00
276 MDU230014878 PINKI SC 6723294 36.00
277 MDU230007427 PRIYA BCB 6723317 36.00
278 MDU230012622 RACHNA SC 6723333 36.00
279 MDU2300209s7 RAHUL HRY EWS 6723336 36.00
280 MDU230007863 RAVINDER HOGC 6723349 36.00
28L MDU230011621 SANDEEP YADAV BCB 6723392 36.00
282 MDU230000701 ANCHAL SC 6723029 35.00
283 MDU230016835 ANJALI SC 6723036 35.00
284 M DU230018904 ANKIT DAHIYA HRY EWS 6723046 35.00
28s M DU230006783 ANNU HOGC 6723057 35.00
286 M DU230014872 ANNU SC 6723059 3s.00
287 MDU230008220 ARTI BCA 6723067 35.00
288 MDU230010561 GUNJAN BCA 6723L08 35.00
289 MDU230012136 H IMAN I HOGC 6723tL8 35.00
290 MDU230014605 ISHIKA SC 6723L28 35.00
291. MDU230018414 JASHAN KUMAR SC 6723L30 35.00
292 MDU230013975 JYOTI AIO EWS 6723137 35.00
293 MDU230000613 KAREENA BCA 67231,50 35.00
294 MDU230000321 KAVITA BCA 67231.s1 35.00
295 M DU230018206 KIRTI HOGC 6723169 35.00
296 M DU23001807s MAMTA HOGC 6723193 35.00
297 MDU230028432 MANJU HOGC 6723204 35.00
298 MDU2300055s4 MINAKSHI HOGC 672321.4 35.00
299 MDU230022775 NEHA HOGC 6723256 35.00
300 MDU230020427 NICKY HOGC 6723258 35.00
301 M DU230011330 NITISH KUMAR BCA 672328t 3s.00
302 MDU230021150 POOJA KUMARI HOGC 6723302 35.00
303 M DU23001s668 SAHIL BCA 6723381 35.00
304 M DU230017379 SH EELA BCB 6723408 35.00
305 MDU230013861 SHEETAL SC 672341.1 35.00
306 MDU230018091 ANITA HRY EWS 6723033 34.00
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307 MDU230013428 ASHISH BARAK HOGC 6723073 34.00
308 MDU230004063 DU RG ESH HOGC 6723103 34.00
309 MDU230014390 MEENU SC 672321,1 34.00
310 MDU230026706 NARVEER SINGH AIO EWS 6723243 34.00
311 M DU230000643 NEHA HOGC 6723249 34.00
31.2 MDU230018000 ROHIT HOGC 6723373 34.00
313 MDU230016888 SONIA KUMARI HOGC 6723430 34.00
31.4 MDU230029449 ANISH HOGC 6723031 33.00
315 MDU230005029 ARUN KUMAR SC 672307 t 33.00
316 MDU230022825 ASHISH KUMAR SC 6723075 33.00
317 MDU230009431 KAMAL SC 6723146 33.00
318 M DU230011697 KHUSHBOO c 6723159 33.00
319 MDU230014683 KOMAL SC 6723175 33.00
320 MDU230006122 KUSUM HOGC 6723179 33.00
321 MDU230004293 MANISHA BCA 67231.99 33.00
322 MDU230028904 NITESH KUMAR lr-rocc 672327s 33,00
323 M DU230021693 SACHIN HOGC 6723378 33.00
324 MDU230016848 SEEMA HOGC 6723407 33.00
325 MDU230015396 SONAM HOGC 6723424 33.00
326 MDU23001626s SUNITA HOGC 6723441, 33.00
327 MDU230008536 TAMAN NA HOGC 6723449 33.00
328 MDU230018131 TAMAN NA Ato 67234s0 33.00
329 MDU230013883 AKASH KUMAR HOGC 6723017 32.00
330 MDU230019887 ANJU BCB 6723044 32.00
331 MDU230002249 DIPIKA Ato 67231.00 32.00
332 MDU230022882 NIKKI SC 6723265 32.00
333 MDU230019610 SAH IL SC 6723382 32.00
334 MDU230026130 ASHISH DHULL HOGC 6723074 31.00
33s M DU230020800 DAVID VAISHNAV BCA 6723089 31.00
336 MDU230028390 DINESH KUMAR DSC 6723099 31.00
337 MDU23001,2197 KAVITA BCB 67231,54 31.00
338 M DU23000s986 LEKHRAJ HOGC 6723187 31.00
339 MDU2300[7787 NAVEEN HOGC 6723244 31.00
340 MDU230019931 NIKUNJ HOGC 6723266 31.00
341 MDU230009235 PARVEEN KUMAR SC 6723291 31.00
342 MDU230020257 PAWAN HOGC 6723293 31.00
343 MDU230007341 POOJA HOGC 6723297 31.00
344 MDU230019512 PRIYANKA HOGC 6723326 31.00
345 MDU230027890 PRIYANKA HOGC 6723328 31.00
346 M DU230016400 RAVINA Aro 6723348 31.00

l*-%W'd



RESHMA SC 6723357 31.00
347 MDU230020769

BCB 672337 6 31.00
348 MDU230001659 RUCHIKA

SC 6723385 31.00
349 MDU230017801 SAHIL KUMAR

SC 6723014 30.00
350 MDU230029386 A IAV

HOGC 6723072 30.00
351 MDU230023736 ARVIND

SC 6723138 30.00
352 MDU230016637 JYOTI

HOGC 6723L67 30.00
353 MDU230028080 KIRAN DEVI

BCA 6723227 30.00
354 MDU230017718 MONIKA

HOGC 6723255 30.00
355 MDU230021837 NEHA

SC 6723288 30.00
356 MDU230026401 PARVATI

HOGC 6723296 30.00
357 MDU230007099 POOJA

OGC 672337 1 30.00
358 MDU23oo142ss InoHtr

;c 6723395 30.00
3s9 MDU230015908 SANGEETA

OGC 6723397 30.00
360 MDU230008782 SANJO DEVI

;C 6723443 30.00
36t lwouz30016761 SUNNY 

-VANDANA CA 6723470 30.00
362 vrouzgo0rsgso

rIOGC 6723477 30.00
363 MDU230018403 VINAY KUMAR

SC 6723043 29.00
364 MDU230013024 ANJU

BCB 6723LO7 29.00
36s MDU230020334 GULSHAN

SC 6723235 29.00
366 MDU230024806 MUNISH

BCA 6723257 29.00
367 MDU230026841 NIF 1{ A

SC 6723273 29.00
368 MDU230028098

Nt tcH a NIT

BCB 67233L5 29.00
369 MDU230005042 PRIYA

BCA - __
HOGC

b723319 29.0_0

29,00370 MDU230013069 PRIYA
6723344

371 MDU230026814 RAKHI DEVI

HOGC 6723360 2e.qg
29.00372 MDU230012689 RITIKA

BCA 6723468
373 lrvrouz 3001271.6 lvnruonrun

BCB

BCA

6723476

6723124

29.00
28.00374

375

MDU230002160 VIJETA

MDU230002713 HUNNY
HRY EWS 6723135 28.00

376 MDU230020329 JITESH
BCA 6723L60 28.00

377

378

MDU230001842 KHUSHI
BCA 6723203 28.00

MDU230028281
/lANIIFFT

BCA 6723225 28.00
379 MDU230008659

NNNNIIKA

BCA 6723323 28.00
380 MDU230013147

DRIVANKA

SC 6723345 28.00
381 MDU230008812 AANIIANA

HOGC

HOGC

6723375 28.00
382 MDU230023043 ROMI

6723438 28.00_
27 ,00383 MDU230013651 SUMAN

SC 6723168
384 MDU230016407

IlIRANI I ANGAIN

BCB 6723230 27 .00
38s MDU230007631 I\/IONIII(A YADAV

HOGC 6723321 27 .00
386 MDU230005054 PRIYANKA

hipWw, r,d,



iat MDU230022703 PRIYANKA SC, 6723327 27 .OO

388 MDU230017198 RAHUL HOGC 6723335 27.00

389 MDU230018015 ANJALI BHORIA SC 6723040 26.00

390 MDU230008415 ANNU HOGC 6123058 26.00

391 MDU2300201s5 MUKESH KUMARI SC 6723232 26.00

392 MDU230006916 NEHA HOGC 6723250 26.00

393 MDU230003428 HEMLATA SC 67231,!7 25.00

394 MDU230029077 JITENDER SC 6723134 25.00

395 MDU230016950 JYOTI BCA 6723139 25.00

396 M DU 2300073 1 0 SUSHMA BCB 6723446 25.00

397 MDU230005082 AKASH DSC 672301,6 24.00

398 MDU230020256 SHIVA HOGC 672341.5 24.00

399 MDU230029339 JATIN SC 6723132 23.00

400 M DU230026950 SANDHYA HOGC 6723393 23.00

40r MDU230022885 DEEPAN HRY EWS 6723093 22.00

402 M DU23001"4510 UPASANA DSC 6723465 20.00

403 MDU230028569 KUSUM sc 6723181 19.00

404 MDU230022201 MANVI HOGC 6723207 19.00

W



MAHARSHI DAYANAND UNIVERSITY' ROHTAK
DEPARTM ENT OF PSYCHOI,OGY

Category wise Provisional Merit List for M'A. Psychology and M'A' Applied Psychology

Session 2023-24

l. p."iti"*l ,erit list subject to eligibility criteria mentioned in Prospectus page no 2U: "IJachelor L'egree wlln rsycnorog)

for the duration of three years with atleast 45%o marks in aggregate (42.75o/o marks for SC/ST/Blind/visually and Differently

Abled candidates of Haryana only) or any other examination recognized by M.D.University, Rohtak as equivalent thereto"'

2. The students have to appear physically in counselling for admission to M.A. Psychology and M.A. Applied Psychology

alongwith all relevant documents in ORIGINAL & 2 Set of photocopy & passport size photo (Application form' DlvlC.of

lgth & l2th, uG (tst to 6th Sem & Grand Total), Category Certificate, Latest Character Certificate, Domicile (HR)'

lncome Certificate Aadhar Card , Family lD etc')

3. The first counseling will be held on l4l0112023.The candidate has to report 09:00 A.M. in the Department and mark their

attendance up to I l:00 A.M. Thp counseling will start I I :00 A'M'

AIO EWS

S.NO ONTU NUMBER STUDENT-NAME CATEGORY ROLL NO I Unnrs

1, MDU230006024 YATISH KUMAR EWS HRY 6723490 89.00

2 MDU230012936 SARANSH SANGWAN EWS AIO 6723400 87.00

3 MDU230022513 LEEJA EWS HRY 6723186 81.00

4 MDU230004428 TARUN KUMAR SHARMA EWS AIO 67234s8 81.00

5 MDU230001326 SH IKHA EWS HRY 67234L3 73.00

6 MDU230015247 ISH EWS HRY 6723125 72.00

7 MDU230007788 MOHIT EWS HRY 672321,8 70.00

8 MDU230018673 AKASH RAJ PATHAK EWS AIO 6723018 66.00

9 MDU230007224 PRIYA EWS HRY 672331-6 60.00

10 MDU230016830 MEENA EWS HRY 6723210 57.00

It MDU230010484 SIMRAN EWS HRY 6723422 48.00

1,2 MDU230001698 TANNU EWS AIO 6723451 46.00

13 MDU230002618 DIKSHANT EWS HRY 6723098 45.00

1,4 MDU230002064 AMIT KUMAR EWS HRY 6723026 44.00

15 MDU230010341 ISHA EWS HRY 6723\26 4L.00

16 MDU230029741, MOHIT NEHRA EWS HRY 6723223 40.00

17 MDU230013211 JYOTI RANI EWS HRY 6723143 39.00

18 MDU230022704 MAINKA EWS HRY 6723192 38.00

19 MDU230019141 AARTI DEVI EWS HRY 6723004 38.00

20 MDU230018416 RAVEENA EWS HRY 6723346 37.00

2t MDU230026287 AMAN SINGH EWS AIO 6123024 37.00

22 MDU2300209s7 RAHUL EWS HRY 6723336 36.00

23 MDU230018904 ANKIT DAHIYA EWS HRY 6723046 35.00

24 MDU230013975 JYOTI EWS AIO 6723137 35.00

25 M DU230018091 ANITA EWS HRY 6723033 34.00

26 MDU230026706 NARVEER SINGH EWS AIO 6723243 34.00

27 MDU230020329 JITESH EWS HRY 67231,35 28.00

28 MDU230022885 DEEPAN EWS HRY 6723093 22.00

,fuN6,h ffi



MAHARSHI DAYANAND UNIVERS,ITY, ROHTAK
DEPARTM ENT OF PSYCHOT,OGY

Category rvise Provisional Merit List for M.A. Psychology and M.A. Applied Psychology

Session 2023-24

t. provisional merit list subject to eligibility criteria mentioned in Prospecfus page no 20: "Bachelor Degree with

Psychology for the duration of three years with atleast 450lo rnarks in aggregate (42.75% marks for

SC/ST/BlindiVisually and Differently Abled candidates of Haryana only) or any other examination recognized by

M,D.University, Rohtak as equivalent thereto".

2. The studenrs have to appear physically in counselling for admission to M.A. Psychology and M.A' Applied

Psychology alongwith all relevant documents in ORIGTNAL & 2 Set of photocopy & passport size photo

(Application form, DMC of lOth & l2th, UG (lst to 6th Sem & Grand Total), Category Certificate, Latest

Character Certificate , Domicile (HR), Income Certificate Aadhar Card , Family ID etc.)

3. The first counseling will be.held on 1410712023. The candidate has to report 09:00 A.M. in the Department and

mark their attendance up to I l:00 A.M. The counseling will start I 1:00 A'M.

HOGC

s.No FORM NUMBER STUDENT_NAME CATEGORY ROIL NO MARKS

L MDU230020526 SONAM HOGC 6723425 93.00

2 MDU230006024 YATISH KUMAR EWS HRY 6723490 89.00

3 MDU230023706 DIYA SHEORAN HOGC 6723L02 88.00

4 MDU230022513 LEEJA EWS HRY 6723T86 81.00

5 MDU230008781 HIMANSHIARYA HOGC 67231,20 80.00

6 MDU2300070s3 RITESH BCA 6723358 78.00

7 MDU230015928 VANDANA HOGC 6723469 78.00

B MDU230013890 MUSKAN HOGC 6723238 78.00

9 MDU23001352s HARENDER DHANKHAI HOGC 6723tLL 78.00

10 MDU23000s306 KHUSHI HOGC 67231,6L 76.00

L1, MDU230012406 DISHA DSC 67231.01 75.00

T2 MDU230006064 KHUSHBHOO HOODA HOGC 67231s7 75.00

13 MDU230001326 SHIKHA EWS HRY 672341.3 73.00

L4 MDU230021181 NITI DEVI BCA 6723276 73.00

15 MDU230022418 KAVITA SC 6723L55 73.00

16 MDU230016040 MITALI HOGC 6723216 73.00

L7 MDU230009904 BHAVIKA HOGC 6723083 73.00

18 MDU230015247 ISH EWS H RY 6723L25 72.00

19 MDU230013249 TANNU SEHWAG HOGC 67234s6 72.00

20 MDU230013692 PARUL DAI.IIYA HOGC 6723287 72.00

2t' MDU230027703 JYOTI HOGC 6723142 72.00

22 MDU230013874 SON EE BCA 6723426 71.00

23 MDU230013924 KHUSI]IDAHIYA HOGC 5723163 71.00

24 MDU230007788 MOHIT EVVS HRY 67232L8 70.00

25 MDU230011103 SANJAY JILOWA SC 6723396 70.00

26 MDU230020472 ANJALI HOGC 6723039 70.00

2l MDU230010125 KAVITA HOGC 6723L53 69.00

/ S-f-/v & h'F



68.00
HIMANSHI SHARMA HOGC 6723121

28 Nnnr t730013592
6723462 66 00

UMA ANTIL BCA
29 MDU230016338

HOGC 6723269 66.00
30 N/lnil??oo11285 NISHA

66.00
ANISHA HOGC 6123032

31 r\ilnl l??OO75412
6s.00

HIMANSHITANWAR DSC 6723172
32 Nnnt r??noo6022

65.00
TUSHAR SINGH BASER, HOGC 6723461,

33 Nnnt l??no?0920
6s oo

NIKITA HOGC 6723263
34 MDU230005409

HOGC 6723003 6s.00
35 MDU230013785 AALIKA MALIK

BCA 67231.s8 64.00
36 Nrnt r??noo1?q2 KHUSHBOO

6? OO
SHFFTAI BCA 6723410

37 MDU230013477
;C 6723383 63.00

38 MDU230022404 SAHII

SC 6723329 63.00
39 MDU230003706 PULKIT

HOGC 6723090 63.00
40 Nnnl r??oo18581 DEEPAIN

62.00
SURENDER PRAJAPATI BCA 6723444

4t Nrnt r??no14718
6? OO

l(H USH I BCA 6723162
42 MDU230012053

BCA 6723119 62.00
43 MDU230019164 'llt\/lANl

HOGC 6723L45 61.00
44 MDU23ooo0!!9_ At PANA

HOGC 6723007 61.00
45 N/lnl1210012546 AAYUSHI PIPLANI

61.00
PRIYA HOGC 67233t4

46 MDU230001976
EWS HRY 67233t6 60.00

47 MDU230007224 PRIYA

BCB 6723389 60.00
48 MDU230018709 c.ArqHl

]CB 6723290 60.00
49 MDU230023275 PARVEEN JANGRA

>C 6723388 60.00
50 MDU230013773 SAKSHI

HOGC 6723420 60.00
51 MDU230016873

crnnI.lANT N/loHAN

HOGC 6723364 60.00
52 MDU230012613 RITU

HOGC 6723224 60.00
53 MDU230026255 MOKSHITA AHUJA

HOGC 6723148 60.00
54 MDU230018778 KANIKA SHARMA

BCB 6723488 s9.00
55 MDU230013501 YASHIKA

BCA 6723228 59.00
56 MDU230021045 MONIKA

HOGC 6723t13 59.00
57 MDU230007922 KOMAL

HOGC 6723286 s8.00
58 MDU230021809 PARUL

HOGC 6723764 58.00
59 Nnnr 1730021707 NIKITA

s8.00
KOMAL HOGC 672317260 lwtouzgooosTTO

EWS HRY 67232tO 57.00
61 NnDr t730016830 MEENA

s6,00
SONIA BCA 6723427

62 MDU230009622
HOGC 6723483 s6.00

63 MDU230029524 \/IqHAI MFHANDIRATI

HOGC 6723429 56.00
64 MDU230028893 SONIA

HOGC 67233s9 56.00
65 NnDr r230009189 RITIKA

55.00
ANUPAMA SC 6723063

66 MDU230011812 I*r4'Y?'



67 MDU230021884 SAKSHI NEHRA HOGC 6723390 55.00

68 MDU230028947 RAGHAV GAUTAM HOGC 6723334 55.00

69 MDU230001195 ANKITA HOGC 6723049 55.00

70 MDU230013629 NITIN SC 6723278 s4.00

7L MDU230016077 VIPIN HOGC 6723479 54.00

72 MDU230005700 SHIVANI HOGC 67234L7 54.00

73 MDU23001"3791 JIGYASA HOGC 67231.33 54.00

74 MDU230013454 KOMAL SC 6723174 53.00

75 MDU230018690 KUSUM BCB 6723180 s2.00

76 MDU230018600 TANNU SC 67234s4 52.00

77 MDU230009708 RAJENDER SINGH SC 6723339 52.00

78 MDU230013573 KIRAN SC 67231.66 52.00

79 MDU230008580 ANJU SC 6723042 52.00

80 MDU230017891 RAVITA HOGC 672335L s2,00

81 MDU230013310 NIDHI HOGC 6723259 52.00

82 MDU230015924 ANKIT YADAV HOGC 6723048. 52.00

83 MDU230013744 SUMJIT BCA 6723440 51.00

84 M0U230018592 YUKTA SC 6723492 51.00

85 MDU230013357 ARJU HOGC 6723065 51.00

86 MDU230026692 MADHU BALA SC 6723190 s0.00

87 MDU230021-423 ISHITA HOGC 67231"29 50.00

88 MDU230013987 ISHA SIKKA HOGC 67231.27 s0.00

89 MDU230008888 KAVITA BCB 6723152 49,00

90 MDU23001-3232 TARUN BCA 6723457 49.00

91 MDU230004180 RITU BCA 6723362 49.00

92 MDU230017128 ROHIT SC 6723372 49,00

93 MDU230026782 RITU RANI SC 6723367 49.00

94 MDU230006501 ARUN SC 6723068 49.00

95 MDU230014125 VIRAJ KADIAN HOGC 6723480 49.00

96 MDU230007644 PRIYA HOGC 672331.8 49.00

97 MDU230007180 N ISHA HOGC 6723268 49.00

98 MDU230021644 NANDINI HOGC 6723242 49.00

99 MDU230018396 KIRTI SANGWAN HOGC 67231"70 49.00

100 MDU230010484 SIMRAN EWS HRY 6723422 48.00

101 MDU230026886 AJAY BCB 672301.3 48,00

L02 MDU230016626 RAJAT SC 6723337 48.00

1_03 MDU230020361 LAXMI SC 6723185 48.00

104 MDU230004642 ARUN KATYAL SC 6723070 48.00

L05 MDU230010197 SUMAN LATA HOGC 6723439 48.00

{?.Y4



106 MDU230010565 RAKHI HOGC 6723343 48.00

to7 MDU230001295 LAKSHITA SANGWAN HOGC 6723L84 48.00

108 MDU230016043 HEMANT HOGC 6723Lr5 48.00

109 MDU230027157 KAJAL DSC 6723L44 47.OO

110 MDU230016334 POOJA SC 6723300 47.0O

11L MDU230017024 VANSHIKA HOGC 6723471 47.00

t1.2 MDU230015669 SUNJOSH AHLAWAT HOGC 6723442 47,00

113 MDU230006620 RACHNA HOGC 6723332 47.O0

LL4 MDU230006139 NISHA HOGC 6723267 47.00

6723236 47.OO
115 MDU230014790 MUNISH KUMAR HOGC

116 MDU230000360 G U RPREET HOGC 6723LO9 47.O0

LL7 MDU230011253 ADITI HOGC 6723009 4t.00

118 MDU230019106 NEHA BCB 6723254 46.00

119 MDU230013323 SAKSHI BCA 6723387 46.00

6723434 46.00
L20 MDU230020285 SUDHIR SC

121 MDU230010046 REETU SC 6723353 46.00

L22 MDU23oo2o327 lsurntrt HOGC 6723437 46.00

t23 MDU230028154 SHREYA GAJANAN TAJ HOGC 67234t8 46.00

124 MDU230002618 DIKSHANT WS HRY 6723098 45.00

1.25 MDU230004577 SHEETAL SC 6723409 I +s.oo

126 MDU230002500 ROHIT HOGC 6723369 45.00

127 MDU230007513 ANKIT HOGC 6723045 45,00

L28 lwtouzsoooS19s AMIT HOGC | 672302s 45.00

129 N/rDU230017076 AJAY HOGC 67230t1, 45.00

130 MDU230002064 AMIT KUMAR EWS HRY 6723026 44.00

L31 MDU230019154 SHEETAL BCB 67234L2 44.00

L32 MDU230016768 CHIRAG YADAV BCB 6723088 44.00

133 MDU230025707 VISHWAS JINAGAL SC 6723484 44.O0

L34 MDU230009964 REKHA RANI HOGC 6723354 44.00

135 MDU230026235 ilz4 HOGC 6723104 44.00

136 MDU2300129s5 SAGAR SINGH BCA 6723380 43.00

137 MDU230008525 MANDEEP BCA 6723L95 43,00

138' MDU230021594 KOMAL DSC 6723176 43.00

139 MDU230026060 POONAM SC 6723303 43.00

r,40 MDU230024977 PARVESH SC 6723292 43.00

L4t MDU230017625 PARSHANT SC 672328s 43.00

142 MDU230027361 MOHIT SC 6723219 43.00

L43 MDU230023692 LAKSHITA SC 6723L83 43.00

1.44 MDU230005637 ANNU SC 67230s6 43.00

Y4 **'p"



1.45 MDU230019881 SUBHAM HOGC 6723432 43.00

43.00
t46 MDU23OO22LL7 SHIKSHA HOGC 672341.4

147 MDU2300148s6 RAINI HOGC 6723341, 43.00

HOGC 6723178 43.00
148 MDU230019205 KRISHAN

149 MDU230026946 JYOTI HOGC 67231,4L 43.00

150 MDU230027886 ANKUR RANA HOGC 6723053 43.00

151 MDU230020702 AAKANKSHA KHATRI HOGC 6723001 43.00

152 MDU230015744 MANSI BCB 6723206 42.00

153 MDU230000619 KAVITA VERMA BCB 6723t56 42.00

L54 MDU230006110 VARSHA BCA 6723472 42.00

155 MDU230022995 PANKAJ BCA 6723283 42.00

6723050 42.00
L56 MDU230006411 ANKITA BCA

L57 MDU230002922 MADHU DSC 6723t88 42.00

158 MDU230029354 SARITA SC 6723402 42.00

159 MDU230009721 SARIKA SC 672340L 42.00

6123248 42.00
160 MDU230000700 N EETU SC

161 ltMouzgootesTT lolalllll1 SC 6723095 42.00

L62 MDU230021124 ANNPURNA SC 6723054 42.00

163 MDU230025307 ROHIT HOGC 6723374 42.00

1.64 MDU230018085 PRIKSHIT HOGC 67233L3 42.00

165 MDU230005225 DIKSHA HOGC | 6723096 42.00

166 MDU230020648 ANKITA HOGC 6723052 42.00

L67 MDU230021616 AMAN SINGH IHOGC 6723023 42.00

168 MDU230010341 rsHA lrws Hnv 6723126 41.00

169 MDU230004780 PRTYAN KA lsca 6723370 41.00

110 MDU230019879 NrsHA YADAV lBcB 6723272 41.00

L7L MDU230019208 MANTSHA IBCB 6723201 41.00

L72 MDU230026396 NrsHA IBCA 672327L 41-.00

L73 MDU230022956 RITU SC 6723365

67233s2

41,00

41.00
174 MDU230023069 REENU RANI C

175 MDU230027825 AMIT NARWAL SC 6723027 41.00

L76 MDU230026318 VARSHA HOGC 6723473 4L.00

t77 MDU230010303 TANNU HOGC 6123453 41.00

178 MDU230007309 TAMANNA HOGC 6723448 4L.00

L79 MDU230021255 RITIKA HOGC 6723361 41.00

L80 MDU230022L2t RENU HOGC 6723355 41.00

181 MDU230029741 MOHIT NEHRA EWS HRY 6723223 40.00

LBz MDU230014966 RIYA BCA 6723368 40.00

183 MDU230012271 SUJITA KUMARI DSC 6723436 40.00

Vb, bWP



L84 MDU230019858 SUSHMITA sc 6723447 40.00

185 MDU2300006s1 SANGEETA SC 6723394 40.00

186 MDU230028636 MANMOHIT SC 6723205 40.00

1,87 MDU230000656 SHRUTI HOGC 6723419 40.00

188 MDU230010213 PARVEEN HOGC 6723289 40.00

189 MDU230022496 HARSHITA PHOGAT HOGC 6723L1.3 40.00

190 MDU230004100 ANNU HOGC 6723055 40.00

191 MDU230018750 AASTHA HOGC 6723006 40.00

192 MDU230013211 JYOTI RANI EWS HRY 6723143 39.00

193 MDU230010164 VISHAL SC 6723481. 39.00

194 MDU230015807 VINTI SC 6723478 39.00

195 MDU230027132 SONIA SC 6723428 39,00

196 MDU230014674 MEENA SC 6723209 39.00

197 MDU230009612 JATIN SC 6723L3L 39.00

198 MDU230019529 SUGANDH HOGC 6723435 39.00

199 MDU230007274 RUPALI HOGC 672337.7 39.00

200 MDU230011188 RITU HOGC 6723363 39.00

201 MDU230020578 PRAKRAM HOGC 672330s 39.00

202 MDU230023172 BHARTI HOGC 6723080 39.00

203 MDU230001771 ARTI HoGC (PwD) 6723066 39.00

204 MDU230002887 ANJALI HOGC 6723035 39.00

205 MDU230022704 MAINKA EWS HRY 6723192 38.00

706 MDU230019141 AARTI DEVI EWS HRY 6723004 38.00

207 MDU230004451 TANNU BCB 6723452 38.00

208 MDU230025226 RITU BCB 6723366 38,00

209 MDU230008902 DEEPAK BCB 672309L 38.00

2r0 MDU230007296 SAVITA BCA 6723403 38,00

2Lt MDU23002951s SAHIL KUMAR BCA 6723386 38.00

2L2 MDU230024372 NISHU BCA 6723274 38.00

273 MDU230019042 ANU BCA 6723061, 38.00

2L4 MDU230025901 USHA RANI SC 6123467 38.00

215 MDU230022638 SAPNA SC 6723399 38.00

2L6. MDU230021079 RAJESH SC 6723340 38.00

217 MDU230010091 POOJA SC 6723298 38.00

2L8 MDU230017937 MINAKSHI sc 672321.5 38.00

219 MDU230006364 KIRAN SC 6723165 38.00

220 MDU230012096 TINU HOGC 6723459 38.00

221 MDU230008407 PREETI KUMARI HOGC 67233L2 38.00

222 MDU230020014 MADHU HOGC 6723L89 38.00



223 MDU23ooL2276 ltyorr HOGC 6723L36 38.00
224 MDU230028926 BHARTI HOGC 6723081 38.00
225 MDU230018416 RAVEENA EWS HRY 6723346 37.00
226 MDU230005003 SUDHA BCB 6723433 37.00
227 MDU230008284 NITIN BCB 6723277 37.00
228 MDU23000737s BHARTI GAIRATHI BCB 6723082 37.00
229 MDU230005425 MOHIT BCA 672321.7 37,00
230 MDU230015857 VISHAL KUMAR SC 6723482 37.00
231 MDU230008897 NEHA SC 6723251, 37.00
232 MDU230008322 MEENA SC 6723208 37.00
233 MDU230016003 MANI RATNESHWAR SC 67231.96 37.00
234 MDU230019253 AMAN sc 6723022 37.00
235 MDU230009347 AASHU SC 6723005 37.00
236 MDU230019417 PRIYANKA HOGC 6723325 37.00
237 MDU230013113 MUKLUL HOGC 6723233 37.00
238 MDU230018852 KRISHAN HOGC 672317:l 37.00
239 MDU230018245 CHANCHAL HOGC 6723085 37.OO

240 MDU230020957 RAHUL EWS HRY 6723336 36.00
24L MDU230011621 SANDEEP YADAV BCB 6723392 36.00
242 MDU230007427 PRIYA BCB 672331.7 36.00
243 MDU230003436 MANISH BCA 67231.97 36.00
244 MDU230004029 KOMAL BCA 6723L71 36.00
245 MDU23001.3722 BABLI DSC 6723079 36.00
246 MDU23001,2622 RACHNA sc 6723333 36.00
247 MDU230014878 PINKI SC 6723294 36.00
248 MDU230025483 MANJEET SC 6723202 36.00
249 MDU23002425L GURUVACHAN SC 6723rto 36.00
250 MDU230019868 ANJALI SC 6723038 36,00
251 MDU230007853 RAVINDER HOGC 6723349 36.00
252 MDU2300034s3 NITU HOGC 6723282 36.00
253 MDU230018815 NEESHU KUMARI HOGC 6723247 36.00
254 MDU230018119 AJAY KUMAR HOGC 67230!5 36.00
25s MDU230018320 AJAY HOGC 6723012 36,00
2s6 MDU230018904 ANKIT DAHIYA EWS HRY 6723046 35.00
257 MDU230017379 SH EELA BCB 6723408 35.00
258 MDU230015668 SAHIL BCA 672338L 35.00
259 MDU23001_1330 NITISH KUMAR BCA 672328r 35.00
260 MDU230000321 KAVITA BCA 67231.51. 35.00
26L MDU230000613 KAREENA BCA 6723L50 35,00
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262 MDU230010561 GUNJAN BCA 6723L08 35.00

263 MDU230008220 ARTI BCA 6723067 35.00

264 MDU230013861 SH EETAL SC 672341L 35.00

265 MDU230018414 JASHAN KUMAR SC 6723130 3s,00

266 MDU23001460s ISHIKA SC 67231,28 35.00

267 MDU230014872 ANNU SC 6723059 35.00

268 MDU230016835 ANJALI SC 6723036 35.00

269 MDU230000701 ANCHAL SC 6723029 35.00

270 MDU230021150 POOJA KUMARI HOGC 6723302 35.00

271 MDU230020427 NICKY HOGC 6723258 35.00

272 MDU230022775 NEHA HOGC 6723256 35.00

273 MDU230005554 MINAKSHI HOGC 672321.4 3s.00

274 MDU230028432 MANJU HOGC 6723204 35.00

275 MDU230018075 MAMTA HOGC 6723193 35.00

276 MDU230018206 KIRTI HOGC 6723L69 35.00

277 MDU230012136 HIMANI HOGC 6723118 35.00

278 MDU230006783 ANNU HOGC 6723057 35.00

279 MDU230018091 ANITA EWS HRY 6723033 34.00

280 MDU230014390 MEENU SC 672321L 34.00

28L MDU230016888 SONIA KUMARI HOGC 6723430 34.00

282 MDU230018000 ROHIT HOGC 6723373 34.00

283 MDU230000543 NEHA HOGC 6723249 34.00

284 MDU230004063 DURGESH HOGC 6723103 34.00

28s MDU230013428 ASHISH BARAK HOGC 6723073 34.00

286 MDU230004293 MANISHA BCA 67231.99 33.00

287 MDU230014683 KOMAL SC 6723175 33.00

288 MDU230011697 KHUSHBOO SC 67231.59 33.00

289 MDU230009431 KAMAL SC 67231.46 33.00

290 MDU23002282s ASHISH KUMAR SC 6723075 33.00

291 MDU230005029 ARUN KUMAR SC 6723071. 33.00

292 MDU230008536 TAMANNA HOGC 6723449 33.00

293 MDU230016265 SUNITA HOGC 6723441, 33.00

294 MDU230015396 SONAM HOGC 6723424 33.00

295 MDU230016848 SEEMA HOGC 6723407 33.00

296 MDU230021693 SACHIN HOGC 6723378 33.00

297 MDU230028904 NITESH KUMAR HOGC 6723275 33.00

298 MDU230006122 KUSUM HOGC 6723t79 33.00

299 MDU230029449 ANISH HOGC 6723031 33.00

300 MDU230019887 ANJU BCB 6723044 32.00
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301 MDU230019610 SAHIL sc 6723382 32,00

302 MDU230022882 NIKKI SC 6723265 32.00

303 MDU230013883 AKASH KUMAR HOGC 6723017 32.00

304 MDU230001659 RUCHIKA BCB 6723376 31.00

305 MDU230012197 KAVITA BCB 6723t54 31.00

306 MDU230020800 DAVID VAISHNAV BCA 6723089 31.00

307 MDU230028390 DINESH KUMAR DSC 6723099 31_.00

308 MDU230017801 SAHIL KUMAR SC 6723385 31.00

309 MDU230020769 RESHMA sc 6723357 31.00

310 MDU230009235 PARVEEN KUMAR SC 6723291 31.00

3L1" MDU230027890 PRIYANKA HOGC 6723328 31.00

3L2 MDU230019512 PRIYANKA HOGC 6723326 31.00

313 MDU230007341 POOJA HOGC 6723297 31,00

3L4 MDU2300202s7 PAWAN HOGC 6723293 31.00

315 MDU230019931 NIKUNJ HOGC 6723266 31,00

315 MDU230017787 NAVEEN HOGC 6723244 31.00

317 MDU230005986 LEKHRAJ HOGC 67231.87 31.00

318 MDU230026130 ASHISH DHULL HOGC 6723074 31.00

319 M0U230015950 VANDANA BCA 6723470 30.00

320 MDU230017718 MONIKA BCA 6723227 30.00

32L MDU230016761 SUNNY sc 6723443 30.00

322 MDU23001s908 SANGEETA sc 6723395 30.00

323 MDU230026401 PARVATI SC 6723288 30.00

324 MDU230016637 JYOTI SC 6723L38 30.00

325 MDU230029386 AJAY SC 67230L4 30.00

326 MDU230018403 VINAY KUMAR HOGC 6723477 30.00

327 MDU230008782 SANJO DEVI HOGC 6723397 30.00

328 MDU230014255 ROHIT HOGC 6723371. 30.00

329 MDU230007099 POOJA HOGC 6723296 30.00

330 MDU230021837 NEHA HOGC 6723255 30.00

33L MDU230028080 KIRAN DEVI HOGC 67231,67 30.00

332 MDU230023736 ARVIND HOGC 6723072 30.00

333 MDU230002160 VIJETA BCB 6723476 29.00

334 MDU230005042 PRIYA BCB 67233rs 29.00

335 MDU230020334 GULSHAN BCB 6723L07 29.00

336 MDU230012715 VANDANA BCA 6723468 29.00

337 MDU230013069 PRIYA BCA 67233L9 29.00

338 MDU230026841 NEHA BCA 6723257 29.00

339 MDU230028098 NISHANT SC 6723273 29.00
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340 MDU230024806 MUNISH SC 6723235 29.00
341 MDU230013024 ANJU SC 6723043 29,00
342 MDU230012689 RITIKA HOGC 6723360 29.00
343 MDU230026814 RAKHI DEVI HOGC 6723344 29.00
344 MDU230020329 JITESH EWS HRY 67231.35 28.00
345 MDU230013147 PRIYANKA BCA 6723323 28.00
346 MDU2300086s9 MONIKA BCA 6723225 28.00
347 MDU230028281 MANJEET BCA 6723203 28.00
348 MDU230001842 KHUSHI BCA 67231.60 28.00
349 MDU230002713 HUNNY BCA 67231.24 28.00
350 MDU230008812 RANJANA SC 6723345 28.00
351 M DU 2300136s 1 UMAN HOGC 6723438 28.00
352 MDU230023043 ROMI HOGC 6723375 28.00
353 MDU230007631 MONIKA YADAV BCB 6723230 27.00
354 MDU230022703 PRIYANKA SC 6723327 27.00
355 MDU230016407 KIRAN LANGAIN SC 6723169 27.O0
356 MDU230017198 RAHUL HOGC 6723335 27.00
357 MDU230005054 PRIYANKA HOGC 672332L 27.00
358 MDU2300201s5 MUKESH KUMARI SC 6723232 26.00
359 MDU230018015 ANJALI BHORIA SC 6723040 26.00
360 MDU230006915 NEHA HOGC 6723250 26.00
361 MDU230008415 ANNU HOGC 6723058 26.00
362 MDU230007310 SUSHMA BCB 6723446 25.00
363 MDU230016950 JYOTI BCA 6723L39 25.00
364 MDU230029077 J ITEN DER SC 67231.34 25,00
365 MDU230003428 HEMLATA SC 67231.1.7 2s.00
366 MDU230005082 AKASH DSC 67230L6 24.00
367 MDU230020256 SHIVA HOGC 672341.5 24.00
368 MDU230029339 JATIN SC 6723132 23.00
369 MDU2300269s0 SANDHYA HOGC 6723393 23,00
370 MDU230022885 DEEPAN EWS HRY 6723093 22.00
37L MDU230014510 UPASANA DSC 6723465 20.00
372 MDU230028569 KUSUM SC 6723L81. 19,00
373 MDU230022201 MANVI HOGC 6723207 19.00
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NIVERSITY, ROHTAK
DEPARTMENT OF PSYCHOLOGY

Category wise Provisional Merit List for M.A. Psychology and M.A. Applied

Session 2023'24

Psychology

t. p.*irional merit list subject to eligibility criteria mentioned ln Prospectus page no zu: DilL'utrrur

Degree with psychology for the duration of three years with atleast 45oZ marks in aggregate (42'75%

marks for SC/ST/gtindTvisually and Differently Abled candidates of Haryana only) or any other

examination recognized by M.D.University, Rohtak as equivalent thereto"'

2. The students have to appear physically in counselling for admission to M'A' Psychology and M'A'

Applied psychology utong*itn-ali relevant documents in ORIGINAL & 2 Set of photocopy &

passport size photo (Application form, DMC of lOth & 12th, UG (Ist to 6th sem & Grand

totai;, Category Certificate, Latest Character Certificate , Domicile (HR)' Income Certificate

Aadhar Card , FamilY ID etc.)

3. The first counseling will be held on 1410712023. 
'l'he candidate has to report 09:00 A.M. in the

D.purt*.rt and mark their attendance up to 1l:00 A'M' The counseling will start I I :00 A'M'

EWS HRY
T

s.No FORM NUMBER STUDENT-NAME CATEGORY ROLL NO MAKK5

1 MDU230006024 YATTSH KUMAR EWS H RY 6723490 89.00

2 M D U 230022513 LEEJA EWS HRY 6723186 81.00

3 M DU 230001326 SHIKHA EWS H RY 6723413 73.00

4 MDU230015247 ISH EWS H RY 6723125 72.00

5 MDU230007788 MOH IT EWS HRY 6723218 70.00

6 M DU 230007224 PRIYA EWS HRY 6723316 60.00

EWS HRY 6723210 57.00
7 MDU230015830 M EENA

EWS HRY 6723422 48.00
8 MDU2300to484 SI M RAN

9 MDU230002618 DIKSHANT EWS HRY 6723098 45.00

10 M D U 230002064 AMIT KUMAR EWS HRY 6723026 44.00

tt MDU230010341 ISHA EWS HRY 6723126 41.00

t2 MDU230029741 MOHIT NEHRA EWS H RY 6723223 40.00

13 MDU2300132tt JYOTI RAN I EWS HRY 6723143 39.00

t4 MDU230022704 MAINKA EWS HRY 6723192 38.00

15 MDU230019t4t AARTI DEVI EWS HRY 6723004 38.00

16 MDU23001841,6 RAVEENA EWS HRY 6723346 37.00

EWS HRY 6723336 36.00t7 MDU230020957 RAHUL

-18 MDU230018904 ANKIT DAHIYA EWS HRY 6723046 35.00

19 MDU230018091 AN ITA EWS HRY 6723033 34.00

EWS HRY 6723135 28.00
20 M DU 230020329 JITESH

21 M DU230022885 DEEPAN EWS H RY 6723093 22.00
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Category wise Provisional Merit List lbr M.A. Psychology and M.A. Applied Psychology
Session 2023-24

l. Provisional merit list subject to eligibility criteria mentioned in Prospectus page no 20: "Bachelor Degree with
Psychology for the duration of three years with atleast 45% marks in aggregate (42.75% marks for
SC/ST/Blind/Visually and Differently Abled candidates of Haryana only) or any other examination recognized by

M.D.University, Rohtak as equivalent thereto".
2. The students have to appear physically in counselling for admission to M.A. Psychology and M.A. Applied
Psychology alongwith all relevant docurnents in ORIGINAL & 2 Set of photocopy & passport size photo
(Application form, DMC of lOth & l2th, UG (lst to 6th Sem & Grand Total), Category Certificate, Latest
Character Certificate , Domicile (HR), lncome Certificate Aadhar Card , Family ID etc.)
3.'lhe first counseling will be held on 1410712023. The candidate has to report 09:00 A.M. in the Department and

mark their attendance up to I l:00 A.M. The counseling will start I I :00 A.M.

BC-A

S.NO F'ORM_NT]MBF]IT STT]DENT_NAMT] CAT'E(;OR ROI,I, N( MARKS

I MDr.J2300070s3 RITESTI BCA 6723358 78.00

2 MDri230021 181 NITI DTJVI BCA 6723276 73.00

J MDU230013874 SONEE BCA 6723426 71 .00

4 MD[J230016338 UMA ANTIL BCA 6723462 66.00

5 MDU230001392 KHUSHBOO BCA 6723158 64.00

6 MDU230013477 SHEETAL BCA 6723410 63.00

7 MDU2300l 47 r 8 STJRF,,NDIlR PRAJAP BCA 6723444 62.00

8 MDrJ2300120s3 KIIUSHI BCA 6723162 62.00

9 MDU230019164 HIMANI BCA 6723119 62.00

l0 MDtJ230021045 MONIKA I]CA 6723228 59.00

ll MDtJ230009622 SONIA I]CA 6723127 56.00

12 MDU230013744 SLJMJI'I BCA 6723440 51 .00

l3 MDU230013232 TARUN BCA 6723457 49.00

t4 MDU230004180 RITU BCA 6723362 49.00

15 MDU230013323 SAKSHI BCA 6723387 46.00

16 MDU230012955 SAGAR SINGH BCA 6723380 43.00

17 MDt1230008525 MANDEEP BCA 6723195 43.00

l8 MDr.J230006110 VARSHA BCA 6723472 42.00

19 MDU23002299s PANKAJ BCA 6723283 42.00

20 MDU230006411 ANKITA BCA 6723050 42.00

21 MDU230026396 NISHA BCA 672327 1 41 .00

22 MDU230014966 RIYA BCA 6723368 40.00

23 MDtJ230007296 SAVII'A I]CA 6723403 38.00

24 MDrJ230029s l s SAFIII, KI]MAR BCA 6723386 38.00

25 MDU230024372 NISHU BCA 6723274 38.00

26 MDU230019042 ANU BCA 6723061 38.00

27 MDU230005425 MOHIT BCA 6723217 37.00
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28 MDU230003436 MANISII BCA 6723197 36.00
29 MDU230004029 KOMAI. BCA 672317 1 36.00
30 MDU230015668 SAI_IIL BCA 672338r 35.00
31 MDU230011330 NITISH KUMAR BCA 6723281 3s.00
)Z MDtJ230000321 KAVITA BCA 6723151 35.00
JJ MDti230000613 KARtrENA BCA 6723150 3s.00
34 MD[J230010561 GTJNJAN BCA 6723108 3s.00
35 MDU230008220 ARTI BCA 6723067 35.00
36 MDU230004293 MANISI-{A BCA 6723199 33.00
37 MDU230020800' DAVID VAISHNAV BCA 6723089 31 .00

38 MDU230015950 VANDANA t]C.A 6723470 30.00
39 MDU230017718 MONIKA BCA 6723227 30.00
40 MDU230012716 VANDANA BCA 6723468 29.00
4l MDU230013069 PRIYA BCA 6723319 29.00
42 MDU230026841 NEHA BCA 6723257 29.00
43 MDU230013147 PRIYANKA BCA 6723323 28.00
44 MDtJ230008659 MONIKA BCA 6723225 28.00
45 MDU230028281 MANJEEl' BCA 6723203 28.00
46 MDU230001842 KI{USHI BCA 6723160 28.00
47 MDU230002713 HUNNY BCA 6723124 28.00
48 MDU230016950 JYOTI BCA 6723139 25.00
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MAHARSH' DAYANAND UNIVERSIT\'' ROH'IAI(

DEPART'M ENT OF PSYCHOT,OGY

category wise Provisional Merit l,ist for M.A. Psychology ancl M.A. Applied Psychology

Session 2023-24

mark their attendance up to l l:00 A'M. ]'he counseling witl start l l :00 A.M.

l.P"^'*-lncdin[,rospectUSpagentl2():''l]achelor[)egrccr,r,ith
Psychotogl Rrr rhe durarion ol'three lcars rvith arleast 45%o rrarks i, asS.regatc ,1iJ.]::.::::l'l]1,. 

,,.,.,,nni,,,a n,
[t;;i;fi;ilor^rr'.ru o'*rcntly Abled canclidates of llarl'ana.nlv) or an] other examination rccognizcd b,

M.D.University. Rohtak as equivalent there1o" , , ,-. -.-r f,/ ^  ^-rio,lJ],i;..,ri.r,J;;;;;il;or-'l'i..ii, rr'.ounselting ror admission to M.A. Psvchologv and M'A Applied

Psychology alongrvith all relevanl documents in ORIGINAL & 2 Set of photocopv-:l:-t:1':j.:l'"t"::',t:r"

affi;;ffiri",'r*f ",loth 
& l2th, UG (rst to 6th Sem & Grand rotar), Caregorv certificate, Latest

character Certificate , Domicile (HR), Income Certificate Aadhar Card ' Family ID etc')

3. l.he flrst counseling will be held on 1410112023. The candidate has to report 09:00 A'M' in the f)epartment and

BC-B

S.NO FORM NI.JMBEI STUDENT NAME CATEGOR ROLL N( MARKS

6723389 60.00
I MDU230018709 SAKSHI BCB

6723290 60.00
2 MDU230023275 PARVEEN JANGRA BCB

J MDLt2300l350l YASI-IIKA I]CB 6'723488 59.00

1 MDU2300l 8690 KUSUM BCB 6123180 52.00

6723152 49.00
5 MDU230008888 KAVITA BCB

6123013 48.00
6 MDU230026886 AJAY I](]B

6723254 46.00
7 MDU2300l9l06 NI]HA BCB

8 MDU2300l9l54 SHEETAL BCB 6723412 44.00

9 MDU230016768 C}-IIRAG YADAV BCB 6723088 44.00

6123206 42.00
l0 MDU230015744 MANSI BCB

6723156 42.00ll MDU230000619 KAVITA VERMA BCB

6723320 4l .00
t2 MDtJ230004780 PRIYANKA BCB

6723272 4l .00
l3 MDU23o0le87e lNtstl4-I4p4v BCB

t4 MDU230019208 \4ANTSHA llrce 6'723201 41 .00

l5 MDU230004451 I-ANNU 3CB 6723452 38.00

l6 lr'touzloozszz' RIl'U BCB 6723366 38.00

17 MDU230008902 DEEPAK BCB 6723091 38.00

r8 MDU230005003 SI.JDHA t]CB 6723433 3 7.00

l9 MDU230008284 NI'I'tN I]CB 6723271 17.00

6723082 37.00
20 MDU230007375 BHARTI GAIRATHI BCB

6723392 36.00
2t MDU2300ll62l SANDEEP YADAV BCB

22 MDU230007421 PRIYA BCB 672331'7 36.00

23 MDU230017379 SHE,ELA BCB 6723408 35.00

6123044 32.00
24 MDU230019887 ANJU BCB

6723376 3r.00
25 MDU230001659 RI ICHIKA BCB

BCB 6723154 3 r.00
26 MDU2300l2l97 K A VI'I'A

BCB 67234',76 29.00
27 MDU210002l60 VIII.TA

BCB 6723315 29.00
28 MDU230005042 PRIYA

6723]l0'7 29.00
29 MDU230020334 GULSHAN BCB

6123230 2'7.00
30 MDU230007631 MONIKA YADAV BCB

3r MDtJ2300073 l0 SLJSFIMA I]CB 6723446 25.00
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MAHARSII I DAYANAND UNIVERSITY, ROH'IAK
DEPARTMENT OF PSYCHOI.,OCY

Category' wise Provisional Merit List for M.A. Psychology and M.A' Applied Psychology

Session 2023-21

l. Provisional merit list subject to eligibility criteria mentioned in Prospectus page no 20: "Bachelor Degree with

Psychology for the duration of three years with atleast 45% marks in aggregate (42.75% marks for

SC/ST/Blind/Visually and Differently Abled candidates of Haryana only) or any other examination recognized by

M.D. U niversity, Rohtak as eq uivalent thereto".

2. The students have to appear physically in counselling for admission to M.A. Psychology and M.A. Applied

Psychology alongwith all relevant documents in ORIGINAL & 2 Set of photocopy & passport size photo

(Application form, DMC of lOth & l2th, UG (lst to 6th Sem & Grand Total), Category Certificate, Latest

Character Certificate , Domicile (HR), Income Certificate Aadhar Card , Family lD etc.)

3. 'fhe first counseling will be held on 14107t2023. The candidate has to report 09:00 A.M. in the Department and

mark their attendance up to I l:00 A.M. The counseling will start I l:00 A.M.

SC

S.NO FORM-NUMBER STUDENT NAME CATEGORY ROLL NO MARKS

t MDU230022418 KAVITA SC 67231,55 73.00

2 MDU230011103 SANJAY JILOWA SC 6723396 70.00

3 MDU230022404 SAHIL SC 6723383 63.00

4 MDU230003706 PU LKIT SC 6723329 63.00

5 MDU230013773 SAKSHI SC 6723388 60.00

6 MDU23001181_2 ANUPAMA SC 6723063 55.00

7 MDU230013629 NITIN SC 6723278 54.00

8 MDU230013454 KOMAL SC 6723L74 53.00

9 MDU230018600 TANNU SC 6723454 52.00

10 MDU230009708 RAJENDER SINGH SC 6723339 s2.00

11 MDU230013573 KIRAN SC 6723166 52.00

L2 MDU230008580 ANJU SC 6723042 52.00

13 MDU230018592 YUKTA SC 6723492 51.00

1.4 MDU230026692 MADHU BALA SC 6723190 50.00

15 MDU230017128 ROHIT SC 6723372 49.00

16 MDU230026782 RITU RANI SC 6723367 49.00

L7 MDU230006501 ARUN SC 6723068 49,00

18 MDU230016626 RAJAT SC 6723337 48.00

L9 MDU230020361 LAXMI SC 6723185 48.00

20 MDU230004642 ARUN KATYAL SC 6723070 48.00

2L MDU230016334 POOJA SC 6723300 47.00

22 MDU230020285 SUDHIR SC 6723434 46,00

23 MDU230010046 REETU SC 6723353 46.00

24 MDU230004577 SHEETAL SC 6723409 45,00

25 MDU230025707 VISHWAS JINAGAL SC 6723484 44.00

26 MDU230026060 POONAM SC 6723303 43.00
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27 MDU230024977 PARVESH SC 6723292 43.00

28 MDU230017625 PARSHANT SC 6723285 43.00

29 MDU230027361 MOHIT SC 67232L9 43.00

30 MDU230023692 LAKSHITA SC 6723183 43.00

31 MDU230005637 ANNU SC 67230s6 43.00

32 MDU230029354 SARITA SC 6723402 42.00

33 MDU230009721 SARIKA SC 672340t 42.00

34 MDU230000700 NEETU SC 6723248 42.00

35 MDU230019577 DHARMBIR SC 6723095 42.00

36 MDU23oO21124 ANNPURNA SC 6723054 42.00

37 MDU230022956 RITU SC 6723365 41.00

38 MDU230023069 REENU RANI SC 6123352 41.00

39 MDU230027825 AMIT NARWAL SC 6123027 41.00

40 MDU230019858 SUSHMITA SC 6723447 40.00

4L MDU230000651 SANGEETA SC 6723394 40.00

42 MDU230028636 MANMOHIT SC 6723205 40.00

43 MDU230010164 VISHAL ISC 6723487 39.00

44 MDU230015807 VINTI SC 6723478 39.00

45 MDU230027132 SONIA SC 6723428 39.00

46 MDU230014674 MEENA SC 6723209 39.00

4t lwtouzgooog6t2 UATIN c 672313L 39.00

48 MDU230025901 USHA RANI sc lant+otl aa.oo

49 MDU230022638 SAPNA SC 6723399 38.00

50 MDU230021079 RAJESH SC 6723340 38.00

51 MDU230010091 POOJA SC 6723298 38.00

52 MDU230017937 MINAKSHI SC 672321.5 38.00

53 MDU230006364 KIRAN SC 67z3t6s I gs.oo

54 MDU230015857 VISHAL KUMAR SC 6723482 37.00

55 MDU230008897 NEHA SC 6723251 37.00

56 MDU230008322 MEENA SC 6723208 37.00

57 MDU230016003 MANI RATNESHWAR SC 6723196 37.00

58 MDU230019253 AMAN SC 6723022 37.00

59 MDU230009347 AASHU SC 6723005 37.00

60 MDU230012622 RACHNA SC 6723333 36.00

6L MDU230014878 PINKI SC 6723294 36.00

62 MDU230025483 MANJEET SC 6723202 36.00

63 MDU230024251 GURUVACHAN SC 6723110 36.00

64 MDU230019868 ANJALI SC 6723038 36.00

65 MDU23001"3861" SHEETAL SC 67234LL 35.00
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66 MDU230018414 JASHAN KUMAR SC 6723L30 35.00

67 MDU230014605 ISHIKA SC 6723128 35.00

68 MDU230014872 ANNU SC 67230s9 35,00

69 MDU230015835 ANJALI SC 6723036 35.00

70 MDU230000701 ANCHAL SC 6723029 35.00

7L MDU230014390 MEENU SC 672321.1, 34.00

72 MDU230014683 KOMAL SC 6723175 33.00

73 MDU23001_1597 KHUSHBOO SC 6723159 33.00

74 MDU230009431 KAMAL SC 67231.46 33.00

75 MDU230022825 ASHISH KUMAR SC 6723075 33.00

76 MDU230005029 ARUN KUMAR SC 672307L 33.00

77 MDU230019610 SAHIL SC 6723382 32.00

78 MDU230022882 NIKKI SC 6723265 32.00

79 MDU230017801 SAHIL KUMAR SC 672338s 31.00

80 MDU230020759 RESHMA SC 67233s7 31.00

8L MDU23000923s PARVEEN KUMAR SC 6723291. 31,00

82 MDU230016761 SUNNY SC 6723443 30.00

B3 MDU230015908 SANGEETA SC 6723395 30.00

84 MDU230026401 PARVATI SC 6723288 30.00

85 MDU230015537 JYOTI SC 6723138 30.00

86 MDU230029386 AJAY SC 672301.4 30.00

87 MDU230028098 NISHANT SC 6723273 29,00

88 MDU230024806 MUNISH SC 6723235 29.00

89 MDU230013024 ANJU SC 6723043 29.00

90 MDU230008812 RANJANA SC 672334s 28.00

91 MDU230022703 PRIYANKA SC 6723327 27.00

92 MDU230016407 KIRAN LANGAIN sc 67231.68 27.OO

93 M0U230020155 MUKESH KUMARI SC 6723232 26.00

94 MDU23001801s ANJALI BHORIA SC 6723040 26.00

95 MDU230029077 JITENDER SC 6723134 25.00

96 MDU230003428 HEMLATA SC 6723L17 25.00

97 MDU230029339 JATIN SC 6723t32 23.00

98 MDU230028569 KUSUM SC 67231.8L 19.00
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TAK

DEPARTMENT OF PSYCHOLOGY

category wise provisional Merit List for M.A. Psychology and M.A. Applied Psychology

Session 2023-24
h

l. Pr*iti"*i merit list subject to eligibility criteria mentioned rn Prospectus page no /u; Dt

psychology for the duration of three years with atleast 45%o rnarks in aggregate (42'75% marks fbr

SC/S]-/Blind/visually and Ditferently Abled candidates of Haryana only) or any other examination recognized by

M. D. [J n iversity, Rohtak as eq ui valent thereto"'

2. The students have to appear physically in counselling for admission to M.A' Psychology and M'A' Applied

psychology alongwith ali relevant documents in ORIGINAL & 2 Set of photocopy & passport size photo

(Application form, DIVIG of lOth & l2th, UG (tst to 6th Sem & Grand Total), category certificate' Latest

character certificate , Domicile (HR), Income certificate Aadhar card , Family ID etc')

3. The first counseling will be held on 14/0712023. The candidate has to report 09:00 A'M' in the Department and

mark their attendance up to I l:00 A.M. The counseling will start I l:00 A'M'

DSC

S.NO FORM NUMBER STUDENT NAME CATEGORY ROLL NO MARKS

1 MD11230012406 DISHA DSC 6723101 75.00

DSC 6723122 65.00
2 MDU230006022 HIMANSHITANWAR

3 MDU230027157 KAJAL DSC 6723144 47.00

6723L76 43.00
4 MDU230021594 KOMAL DSC

5 MDU230002922 MADHU DSC 6723L88 42.00

DSC 6723436 40.00
6 MDU230012271 SUJITA KUMARI

7 MDU230013722 BABLI DSC 6723079 36.00

8 MDU230028390 DINESH KUMAR DSC 6723099 31.00

DSC 6723016 24.00
9 MDU230005082 AKASH

10 MDU230014510 UPASANA DSC 6723465 20.00

0\- & tr'rc ffift
b



rcAYANAND UNIVERSITY, ROHTA K

DEPARTMENT OF PSYCHOLOCY

category wise Provisional Merit List for M.A. Psychology and M.A' Applied Psychology

Session 2023-24

edinProspectuSpageno20:..BachelorDegreewithPsychology

lbr thc duration of three years with atleast 4570 mark.s in aggregate (42.75o/o marks for SC/ST/Blind/Visually and Differently

Abled candidates of Haryana only) or any other examination recognized by M.D.University. Rohtak as equivalent thereto"'

2. 'Ihe students have to appear physically in counselting fbr admission to M.A. Psychology and M'A' Applied Psychology

alongwith all relevant documents in ORIGINAL & 2 Set of photocopy & passport size photo (Application form' DMC of

lgth & l2th, UG (lst to 6th Sem & Grand Total), Category Certificate, Latest Character Certificate . Domicile (HR)'

lncome Certificate Aadhar Card , Family lD etc.)

J..rhe tjrst counseling rvill be held on 14107t2023.'l'he candidate has to rcport 09:00 A.M. in the l)epartment and mark their

attendance up to I l:00 A.M. 'l'he counseling will start I I :00 A.M.

PH

S.NO FORM_NUMBER STUDENT_NAME CATEGORY PH ROT,L NO I\{ARKS

I MDU230001771 ARTI PII 6723066 39.00
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